
Free Photo - will be included again this year as part of your registration, compliments of BuDu 

Racing. The photo, that YOU SELECT, with sponsor recognition will be available in a free 4x6 

print that will be emailed a few days after you select it. You will also have the ability to purchase 

additional pictures and/or upgrade your photo. We hope you enjoy this participant gift. Our 

photographer is Image Arts Photography, and his website is www.imageartsphoto.com.

Lake Sammamish Triathlon
August 25, 2012

What a beautiful morning! Thanks to everyone who came out and made this event so much fun. 

Those Retro Triathletes are amazing!! Thanks to the great volunteers from Northwest church in 

Federal Way, Snohomish Community Church and Club Emerald Tri Team, your help was a 

blessing!!

Many thanks to the great Sponsors of this event. For more information about them, please visit 

our website and follow the link to their website.

Thanks to Kathy and her team from Issaquah REI for the great bike support.



T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Walker Benson Walker 254 M 16 0:05:49.2 1 0:36:09.3 24.1MPH 8 0:20:14.1 6:32/M 1:02:12.6

2 Francis Stanbury 75 28 M 31 0:06:23.0 0:00:29.1 2 0:36:13.1 24.0MPH 0:00:45.0 5 0:19:31.8 6:18/M 1:03:22.0

3 Bryan Brosious 76 27 M 3 0:05:05.8 0:00:35.6 4 0:37:28.2 23.2MPH 0:00:38.3 6 0:20:03.8 6:28/M 1:03:51.7

4 Michael Milic 103 14 M 4 0:05:08.8 0:00:37.6 12 0:39:35.1 22.0MPH 0:00:34.4 1 0:18:24.6 5:56/M 1:04:20.5

5 Brian Collins 295 30 M 10 0:05:22.0 0:00:45.8 3 0:37:04.4 23.5MPH 0:00:35.3 21 0:21:44.8 7:01/M 1:05:32.3

6 Jonmark Smith 45 39 M 24 0:06:10.7 0:00:48.8 14 0:39:41.4 21.9MPH 0:00:30.8 4 0:19:20.6 6:14/M 1:06:32.3

7 Eric Stevenson 306 33 M 5 0:05:10.6 0:00:44.1 10 0:39:16.6 22.2MPH 0:00:34.9 13 0:21:07.2 6:49/M 1:06:53.4

8 Kyle Hedges 85 20 M 23 0:06:10.0 0:01:09.6 28 0:40:38.1 21.4MPH 0:00:44.0 2 0:18:52.2 6:05/M 1:07:33.9

9 Kyle Richards 79 26 M 52 0:06:45.0 0:01:14.1 22 0:40:01.3 21.7MPH 0:00:28.1 3 0:19:10.3 6:11/M 1:07:38.8

10 Nathan Lyons 293 25 M 29 0:06:20.4 0:00:47.5 23 0:40:13.5 21.6MPH 0:00:41.9 7 0:20:09.5 6:30/M 1:08:12.8

11 Todd Peters 279 34 M 8 0:05:18.7 0:01:10.7 20 0:39:59.0 21.8MPH 0:00:49.4 17 0:21:25.8 6:55/M 1:08:43.6

12 Tommy Petramalo 112 26 M 132 0:08:04.2 0:00:41.2 8 0:39:11.0 22.2MPH 0:00:40.0 10 0:20:43.6 6:41/M 1:09:20.0

13 Markus Van Achte 14 52 M 9 0:05:20.5 0:00:49.1 11 0:39:33.8 22.0MPH 0:00:28.9 45 0:23:09.6 7:28/M 1:09:21.9

14 Gavin Olmstead 119 31 M 12 0:05:27.3 0:01:36.3 24 0:40:17.3 21.6MPH 0:00:54.0 14 0:21:10.2 6:50/M 1:09:25.1

15 John Cain Jr 30 43 M 38 0:06:31.6 0:01:03.6 29 0:40:40.1 21.4MPH 0:00:46.1 12 0:21:02.7 6:47/M 1:10:04.1

16 The Sunday Drivers 252 M 15 0:05:48.7 0:00:28.1 6 0:38:25.6 22.6MPH 0:00:25.3 77 0:25:06.0 8:06/M 1:10:13.7

17 Kevin McFarland 82 23 M 27 0:06:15.0 0:01:06.4 19 0:39:58.4 21.8MPH 0:00:45.7 27 0:22:11.4 7:09/M 1:10:16.9

18 Andrew Eisen 259 29 M 61 0:06:55.6 0:01:23.7 9 0:39:16.1 22.2MPH 0:01:14.9 19 0:21:33.7 6:57/M 1:10:24.0

19 Stephen Branstetter 61 33 M 14 0:05:44.0 0:01:06.2 46 0:42:08.5 20.6MPH 0:00:47.8 11 0:21:00.4 6:46/M 1:10:46.9

20 Loren Pokorny 300 41 M 112 0:07:49.9 0:00:45.7 5 0:38:25.6 22.6MPH 0:00:31.4 49 0:23:20.6 7:32/M 1:10:53.2

21 Steve Hatton 13 53 M 39 0:06:31.8 0:00:56.0 13 0:39:37.4 22.0MPH 0:00:55.2 44 0:23:04.7 7:26/M 1:11:05.1

22 Douglas Sanborn 69 30 M 26 0:06:13.1 0:01:07.8 21 0:39:59.4 21.8MPH 0:00:52.8 42 0:22:56.8 7:24/M 1:11:09.9

23 Stephane Major 262 45 M 19 0:06:06.3 0:01:13.8 26 0:40:32.3 21.5MPH 0:01:13.1 30 0:22:23.7 7:13/M 1:11:29.2

24 Jason Licht 325 32 M 150 0:08:20.2 0:01:11.0 7 0:38:49.4 22.4MPH 0:00:44.1 31 0:22:31.5 7:16/M 1:11:36.2

25 Robin White 210 40 F 11 0:05:24.6 0:01:07.6 33 0:40:54.3 21.3MPH 0:00:39.8 55 0:23:36.8 7:37/M 1:11:43.1

26 Tom Hutchison 87 17 M 2 0:04:53.9 0:01:41.7 81 0:44:19.4 19.6MPH 0:00:53.9 9 0:20:23.9 6:35/M 1:12:12.8

27 Panos Trochalakis 301 42 M 32 0:06:24.6 0:01:38.6 39 0:41:15.8 21.1MPH 0:00:34.4 32 0:22:35.2 7:17/M 1:12:28.6

28 Garrett Conger 304 48 M 41 0:06:34.7 0:01:08.7 34 0:40:55.4 21.3MPH 0:00:48.4 43 0:23:01.5 7:25/M 1:12:28.7

29 Scott Hale 108 57 M 70 0:07:06.9 0:01:09.3 27 0:40:33.2 21.5MPH 0:00:49.9 41 0:22:54.7 7:23/M 1:12:34.0

30 David Seidman 70 30 M 42 0:06:36.9 0:02:11.2 37 0:41:11.1 21.1MPH 0:00:50.1 22 0:21:45.9 7:01/M 1:12:35.2

31 Michael Bobinger 116 29 M 21 0:06:06.8 0:02:19.1 56 0:42:36.1 20.4MPH 0:00:34.8 16 0:21:13.5 6:51/M 1:12:50.3

32 Dave Anana 19 48 M 35 0:06:29.4 0:01:05.2 36 0:41:03.7 21.2MPH 0:01:10.9 48 0:23:18.0 7:31/M 1:13:07.2

33 Larry (Lauris) Mattson 28 44 M 81 0:07:11.6 0:01:27.0 15 0:39:46.6 21.9MPH 0:00:42.8 57 0:23:59.3 7:44/M 1:13:07.3

34 Larry Clark 7 60 M 98 0:07:32.9 0:01:17.3 32 0:40:44.9 21.4MPH 0:00:55.8 36 0:22:49.9 7:22/M 1:13:20.8

35 David Fujimoto 38 41 M 123 0:07:56.8 0:01:12.6 38 0:41:15.4 21.1MPH 0:00:53.0 26 0:22:10.3 7:09/M 1:13:28.1

36 Brian Pearce 299 41 M 55 0:06:48.3 0:01:11.1 35 0:41:01.0 21.2MPH 0:01:04.0 50 0:23:24.3 7:33/M 1:13:28.7

37 Martin Mollat 316 40 M 148 0:08:17.0 0:01:10.9 18 0:39:56.4 21.8MPH 0:02:00.0 29 0:22:19.2 7:12/M 1:13:43.5

38 Jon Sandvig 59 34 M 0:00:31.3 135 0:48:14.6 18.0MPH 0:00:51.9 61 0:24:08.8 7:47/M 1:13:46.6

39 Tri Harder 253 M 260 0:10:44.0 0:01:00.1 16 0:39:52.4 21.8MPH 0:00:34.1 24 0:21:55.9 7:04/M 1:14:06.5

40 Chris Clayton 67 30 M 83 0:07:12.8 0:01:05.8 49 0:42:14.4 20.6MPH 0:01:01.0 37 0:22:50.0 7:22/M 1:14:24.0

41 Andrew Donaldson 319 23 M 80 0:07:10.4 0:02:20.9 65 0:43:03.7 20.2MPH 0:00:37.7 15 0:21:11.5 6:50/M 1:14:24.2

42 John Brewer 18 48 M 40 0:06:32.8 0:01:15.4 61 0:42:47.6 20.3MPH 0:00:36.0 47 0:23:17.4 7:31/M 1:14:29.2

43 Team Lazar 250 M 50 0:06:43.2 0:00:36.3 40 0:41:31.4 21.0MPH 0:00:28.5 80 0:25:16.5 8:09/M 1:14:35.9

44 Cory Burke 272 43 M 159 0:08:24.5 0:01:14.0 30 0:40:43.3 21.4MPH 0:00:40.4 54 0:23:34.2 7:36/M 1:14:36.4

45 Lisa Walker 136 51 F 17 0:05:53.1 0:00:55.6 63 0:42:59.6 20.2MPH 0:00:50.0 60 0:24:06.2 7:46/M 1:14:44.5

46 Travis Wilson 117 30 M 136 0:08:07.2 0:01:12.2 60 0:42:47.1 20.3MPH 0:00:24.5 33 0:22:36.2 7:17/M 1:15:07.2

47 Jeff Derstadt 60 34 M 36 0:06:29.7 0:01:14.4 72 0:43:31.5 20.0MPH 0:00:41.5 46 0:23:14.1 7:30/M 1:15:11.2

48 Joel Hendrickson 313 39 M 57 0:06:51.5 0:02:38.6 44 0:42:03.9 20.7MPH 0:00:49.4 38 0:22:50.1 7:22/M 1:15:13.5

49 Keith Abernathy 37 41 M 63 0:07:02.0 0:01:08.6 31 0:40:44.4 21.4MPH 0:01:07.1 79 0:25:16.2 8:09/M 1:15:18.3

50 Ramil Del Valle 58 35 M 89 0:07:22.0 0:01:02.6 48 0:42:09.1 20.6MPH 0:01:11.9 56 0:23:42.6 7:39/M 1:15:28.2

51 Rob Goldberg 273 49 M 85 0:07:16.2 0:02:23.3 17 0:39:52.8 21.8MPH 0:01:26.0 68 0:24:35.0 7:56/M 1:15:33.3

52 David O'Hern 72 29 M 7 0:05:15.8 0:01:01.4 52 0:42:32.2 20.5MPH 0:00:45.7 105 0:25:58.3 8:23/M 1:15:33.4

53 Elliot Harrison 266 17 M 43 0:06:38.7 0:02:10.1 84 0:44:34.3 19.5MPH 0:00:53.3 18 0:21:28.6 6:55/M 1:15:45.0

54 Justin Lovitt 292 23 M 25 0:06:12.2 0:00:52.5 62 0:42:48.2 20.3MPH 0:00:40.9 82 0:25:17.8 8:09/M 1:15:51.6

55 Vic Horne 17 51 M 147 0:08:16.4 0:01:16.4 53 0:42:32.7 20.5MPH 0:01:31.6 28 0:22:15.6 7:11/M 1:15:52.7

56 Jakob Yandle 278 29 M 88 0:07:21.1 0:01:40.1 82 0:44:26.7 19.6MPH 0:00:33.9 23 0:21:51.8 7:03/M 1:15:53.6

57 Gunde Svensson 276 17 M 66 0:07:03.6 0:01:48.8 70 0:43:20.2 20.1MPH 0:00:58.8 39 0:22:50.5 7:22/M 1:16:01.9

58 Hubert Wenzel 81 25 M 44 0:06:39.6 0:00:35.7 55 0:42:35.8 20.4MPH 0:00:30.3 102 0:25:55.0 8:22/M 1:16:16.4

59 Michael Harsh 105 36 M 128 0:08:01.9 0:02:11.2 25 0:40:24.1 21.5MPH 0:01:16.6 70 0:24:42.2 7:58/M 1:16:36.0

60 David Merisko 90 29 M 56 0:06:51.2 0:01:23.6 41 0:41:41.7 20.9MPH 0:00:49.0 100 0:25:52.1 8:21/M 1:16:37.6

61 Troy Guilford 91 32 M 86 0:07:17.8 0:01:52.6 42 0:41:43.1 20.9MPH 0:00:46.4 78 0:25:06.0 8:06/M 1:16:45.9

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Lake Sammamish Triathlon 2012

Overall Results
Saturday, August 25, 2012
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Overall Page 2 of 13



T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

62 Derek Watanabe 282 49 M 49 0:06:43.0 0:00:54.0 64 0:42:59.9 20.2MPH 0:01:03.9 89 0:25:34.2 8:15/M 1:17:15.0

63 Benjamin Wagstaff 89 15 M 18 0:06:05.2 0:01:08.7 67 0:43:06.2 20.2MPH 0:00:54.5 110 0:26:16.8 8:28/M 1:17:31.4

64 Michele Montesi 44 40 M 178 0:08:41.2 0:01:00.2 69 0:43:16.0 20.1MPH 0:00:30.4 65 0:24:19.9 7:51/M 1:17:47.7

65 Micki Hopkins 170 36 F 58 0:06:52.5 0:01:35.5 79 0:44:15.0 19.7MPH 0:01:05.6 62 0:24:09.2 7:47/M 1:17:57.8

66 Haley Morin 214 34 F 101 0:07:39.1 0:01:10.5 87 0:44:59.6 19.3MPH 0:00:43.9 52 0:23:26.0 7:34/M 1:17:59.1

67 Charles Eichenbaum 261 31 M 54 0:06:47.4 0:01:50.7 45 0:42:07.9 20.7MPH 0:00:50.1 119 0:26:31.1 8:33/M 1:18:07.2

68 MacBeth Watson 207 32 F 93 0:07:24.7 0:01:11.1 68 0:43:11.0 20.1MPH 0:00:39.6 101 0:25:52.9 8:21/M 1:18:19.3

69 Ryan Sanchez 271 31 M 72 0:07:07.3 0:01:12.7 91 0:45:06.8 19.3MPH 0:01:35.2 51 0:23:25.9 7:33/M 1:18:27.9

70 Jose Guzman 322 32 M 20 0:06:06.6 0:02:34.2 102 0:45:52.1 19.0MPH 0:01:16.4 34 0:22:39.7 7:18/M 1:18:29.0

71 Laura Breymann 180 32 F 74 0:07:08.2 0:01:28.5 83 0:44:33.1 19.5MPH 0:01:25.7 58 0:24:01.0 7:45/M 1:18:36.5

72 Ari Serim 294 27 M 48 0:06:42.5 0:01:39.5 89 0:45:03.4 19.3MPH 0:01:25.7 59 0:24:02.1 7:45/M 1:18:53.2

73 Christyn Gaa 189 27 F 113 0:07:49.9 0:00:58.1 58 0:42:40.9 20.4MPH 0:00:49.9 122 0:26:38.1 8:35/M 1:18:56.9

74 Mike Cimprich 92 32 M 62 0:06:56.0 0:01:45.6 43 0:42:02.1 20.7MPH 0:00:54.6 140 0:27:24.9 8:50/M 1:19:03.2

75 Lance Dodeward 21 47 M 114 0:07:50.4 0:01:23.7 51 0:42:30.7 20.5MPH 0:02:45.8 67 0:24:33.3 7:55/M 1:19:03.9

76 Paul Olliges 283 51 M 6 0:05:11.5 0:00:59.3 59 0:42:41.2 20.4MPH 0:00:46.4 184 0:29:43.6 9:35/M 1:19:22.0

77 Roger Hales 24 45 M 126 0:08:00.0 0:02:06.9 54 0:42:35.7 20.4MPH 0:01:24.8 87 0:25:27.9 8:13/M 1:19:35.3

78 Scott Sorenson 49 38 M 78 0:07:09.6 0:00:55.7 95 0:45:28.8 19.1MPH 0:00:51.0 85 0:25:25.7 8:12/M 1:19:50.8

79 Jessie Lin 274 29 F 103 0:07:40.3 0:01:25.7 97 0:45:33.1 19.1MPH 0:00:42.9 69 0:24:36.2 7:56/M 1:19:58.2

80 Doug Johnson 43 40 M 156 0:08:23.7 0:00:49.4 50 0:42:27.3 20.5MPH 0:00:25.5 156 0:28:07.6 9:04/M 1:20:13.5

81 Brion Newell 113 42 M 28 0:06:19.0 0:01:10.3 94 0:45:22.2 19.2MPH 0:00:51.5 123 0:26:38.4 8:35/M 1:20:21.4

82 Paul Turcotte 302 45 M 151 0:08:20.2 0:00:46.7 74 0:43:51.0 19.8MPH 0:01:07.4 111 0:26:17.2 8:29/M 1:20:22.5

83 Joseph David 29 44 M 139 0:08:07.9 0:01:40.7 77 0:44:05.4 19.7MPH 0:01:35.2 75 0:25:02.6 8:05/M 1:20:31.8

84 Brett Bauer 99 44 M 141 0:08:10.2 0:02:57.3 71 0:43:27.5 20.0MPH 0:01:20.5 76 0:25:02.8 8:05/M 1:20:58.3

85 Kim Stanley 10 57 M 121 0:07:55.6 0:01:03.1 88 0:45:02.3 19.3MPH 0:01:20.0 95 0:25:47.6 8:19/M 1:21:08.6

86 Jerdon Helgeson 277 17 M 134 0:08:06.1 0:02:05.2 143 0:49:08.2 17.7MPH 0:00:25.7 20 0:21:35.9 6:58/M 1:21:21.1

87 Ryan Roberts 297 37 M 216 0:09:34.3 0:01:53.2 57 0:42:39.9 20.4MPH 0:01:14.4 107 0:26:00.8 8:23/M 1:21:22.6

88 Kevin Good 80 26 M 79 0:07:10.1 0:00:53.5 100 0:45:41.5 19.0MPH 0:00:26.8 136 0:27:15.3 8:47/M 1:21:27.2

89 Tracy Murillo 167 38 F 144 0:08:13.2 0:01:56.0 115 0:46:48.1 18.6MPH 0:01:08.5 53 0:23:26.4 7:34/M 1:21:32.2

90 Liz Mcginn 162 39 F 158 0:08:24.0 0:01:30.2 113 0:46:45.1 18.6MPH 0:00:32.3 66 0:24:20.8 7:51/M 1:21:32.4

91 Jim Broadlick 12 55 M 0:09:26.2 101 0:45:49.8 19.0MPH 0:01:38.2 74 0:25:00.8 8:04/M 1:21:55.0

92 Robert Wagstaff 23 46 M 53 0:06:45.9 0:02:10.2 76 0:44:05.1 19.7MPH 0:00:58.6 153 0:28:02.4 9:03/M 1:22:02.2

93 Morgan Hale 206 26 F 149 0:08:19.3 0:01:08.8 116 0:46:49.1 18.6MPH 0:01:12.1 71 0:24:51.0 8:01/M 1:22:20.3

94 Reed Lawrenson 307 28 M 76 0:07:08.6 0:03:18.8 93 0:45:20.1 19.2MPH 0:01:38.4 73 0:24:59.1 8:04/M 1:22:25.0

95 Chris Lathwell 106 45 M 100 0:07:36.6 0:02:08.1 99 0:45:38.5 19.1MPH 0:01:16.2 94 0:25:47.0 8:19/M 1:22:26.4

96 Ryan Barr 53 37 M 46 0:06:41.6 0:02:11.9 110 0:46:33.1 18.7MPH 0:00:34.9 120 0:26:35.2 8:35/M 1:22:36.7

97 Gary Kelley 114 27 M 51 0:06:43.6 0:02:34.0 129 0:47:35.3 18.3MPH 0:00:58.6 72 0:24:51.2 8:01/M 1:22:42.7

98 Glen Rossi 95 39 M 240 0:10:10.0 0:01:38.2 96 0:45:30.1 19.1MPH 0:01:16.2 63 0:24:10.7 7:48/M 1:22:45.2

99 Moto Nakatani 57 35 M 138 0:08:07.4 0:01:58.2 78 0:44:09.2 19.7MPH 0:00:47.9 150 0:27:44.7 8:57/M 1:22:47.4

100 Brenda Kasper 208 39 F 109 0:07:47.9 0:01:31.0 119 0:46:59.6 18.5MPH 0:01:05.0 103 0:25:55.6 8:22/M 1:23:19.1

101 Chris Esposito 102 53 M 157 0:08:23.9 0:01:16.0 80 0:44:15.5 19.7MPH 0:01:05.1 163 0:28:30.5 9:12/M 1:23:31.0

102 Scott Hastie 16 51 M 130 0:08:03.3 0:02:36.2 90 0:45:05.3 19.3MPH 0:02:08.4 98 0:25:49.9 8:20/M 1:23:43.1

103 Caitlin McClain 198 30 F 87 0:07:19.8 0:02:19.3 120 0:47:00.6 18.5MPH 0:01:15.4 96 0:25:48.1 8:19/M 1:23:43.2

104 John Edmonston 63 33 M 68 0:07:06.2 0:03:01.1 98 0:45:36.9 19.1MPH 0:02:29.4 90 0:25:36.1 8:15/M 1:23:49.7

105 Jon Fleming 323 50 M 60 0:06:55.1 0:01:54.2 66 0:43:06.0 20.2MPH 0:01:31.9 199 0:30:30.1 9:50/M 1:23:57.3

106 Siri Moody 285 37 F 77 0:07:09.4 0:01:19.8 107 0:46:19.0 18.8MPH 0:01:33.1 148 0:27:40.1 8:55/M 1:24:01.4

107 Chad Magendanz 25 45 M 108 0:07:46.1 0:02:10.7 123 0:47:10.6 18.4MPH 0:01:21.6 92 0:25:43.0 8:18/M 1:24:12.0

108 Deborah Rowe 209 38 F 143 0:08:13.0 0:01:13.8 133 0:48:11.5 18.1MPH 0:01:12.0 88 0:25:28.9 8:13/M 1:24:19.2

109 Brant Rigby 20 47 M 104 0:07:40.7 0:01:43.7 109 0:46:26.1 18.7MPH 0:02:00.0 116 0:26:29.6 8:33/M 1:24:20.1

110 Carrie Atwood 166 38 F 142 0:08:12.1 0:01:04.7 111 0:46:38.4 18.7MPH 0:01:05.1 137 0:27:20.4 8:49/M 1:24:20.7

111 Team Zissou 251 M 187 0:08:56.3 0:01:15.9 114 0:46:46.4 18.6MPH 0:00:36.3 126 0:26:46.2 8:38/M 1:24:21.1

112 Craig Johnston 5 64 M 84 0:07:14.8 0:01:21.2 103 0:46:02.2 18.9MPH 0:01:38.2 158 0:28:10.8 9:05/M 1:24:27.2

113 Shrek's Wetsuit Strippers 246 M 163 0:08:28.0 0:00:46.7 92 0:45:16.2 19.2MPH 0:00:35.3 179 0:29:25.2 9:29/M 1:24:31.4

114 Dane Burns 8 59 M 302 1:24:35.0 27:17/M 1:24:35.0

115 Jason Anderson 42 40 M 82 0:07:12.2 0:01:45.3 118 0:46:52.5 18.6MPH 0:01:25.3 141 0:27:28.8 8:52/M 1:24:44.1

116 Kerrie Bauer 153 42 F 90 0:07:22.8 0:02:47.9 140 0:48:55.5 17.8MPH 0:01:23.9 64 0:24:15.1 7:49/M 1:24:45.2

117 Sprint for Jesus 248 M 175 0:08:36.3 0:00:41.3 75 0:44:02.2 19.8MPH 0:00:31.1 205 0:30:54.6 9:58/M 1:24:45.5

118 Michael Campbell 51 38 M 102 0:07:40.0 0:01:42.9 139 0:48:48.8 17.8MPH 0:01:07.2 86 0:25:27.2 8:13/M 1:24:46.1

119 Wisanu Charoenkul 41 40 M 115 0:07:51.5 0:01:26.9 126 0:47:30.4 18.3MPH 0:01:10.3 132 0:27:07.9 8:45/M 1:25:07.0

120 Ted Hawksford 326 43 M 206 0:09:23.3 0:02:40.2 86 0:44:52.8 19.4MPH 0:01:52.5 115 0:26:25.3 8:31/M 1:25:14.1

121 Will VanCuren 83 23 M 176 0:08:38.3 0:03:05.7 108 0:46:21.3 18.8MPH 0:01:40.0 93 0:25:45.2 8:18/M 1:25:30.5

122 Molly Lanzinger 265 49 F 71 0:07:07.2 0:01:44.5 141 0:48:55.6 17.8MPH 0:00:55.9 127 0:26:47.8 8:38/M 1:25:31.0

123 Alejandro Matute Gonzalez 71 30 M 164 0:08:28.3 0:02:16.7 171 0:51:43.2 16.8MPH 0:00:49.7 35 0:22:41.7 7:19/M 1:25:59.6

124 Marci Mahler 157 40 F 67 0:07:05.6 0:01:14.1 154 0:50:11.9 17.3MPH 0:01:09.4 124 0:26:40.0 8:36/M 1:26:21.0

125 Trang and Pete 284 M 231 0:09:59.7 0:02:30.5 152 0:50:04.1 17.4MPH 0:00:58.6 40 0:22:51.9 7:22/M 1:26:24.8

126 Patrick Gray 6 61 M 162 0:08:27.4 0:02:31.2 127 0:47:34.4 18.3MPH 0:02:06.8 97 0:25:49.0 8:20/M 1:26:28.8

127 Keith Gerhard 34 42 M 229 0:09:57.4 0:00:49.5 85 0:44:47.7 19.4MPH 0:00:41.4 194 0:30:18.6 9:46/M 1:26:34.6

128 John Carey 281 48 M 133 0:08:05.2 0:02:26.3 121 0:47:05.3 18.5MPH 0:01:22.9 147 0:27:39.8 8:55/M 1:26:39.5

129 Chris Hidalgo 308 40 M 232 0:09:59.8 0:02:30.0 112 0:46:44.4 18.6MPH 0:01:14.6 112 0:26:17.6 8:29/M 1:26:46.4
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130 Emily Wise 182 31 F 140 0:08:09.3 0:01:36.2 131 0:47:52.4 18.2MPH 0:01:16.8 155 0:28:06.3 9:04/M 1:27:01.0

131 Monica Thiedemann 194 21 F 153 0:08:21.7 0:01:18.8 122 0:47:08.3 18.5MPH 0:01:15.4 171 0:28:57.6 9:20/M 1:27:01.8

132 Robert Lo 73 29 M 64 0:07:02.4 0:01:22.0 163 0:50:55.5 17.1MPH 0:01:11.9 117 0:26:30.4 8:33/M 1:27:02.2

133 Mark Megathlin 22 46 M 131 0:08:04.0 0:02:22.9 160 0:50:31.0 17.2MPH 0:01:16.9 81 0:25:17.3 8:09/M 1:27:32.1

134 Heather Woloshyn 139 50 F 161 0:08:25.9 0:01:07.7 125 0:47:19.8 18.4MPH 0:00:47.6 188 0:30:00.8 9:41/M 1:27:41.8

135 Joshua Miller 50 38 M 207 0:09:25.5 0:02:34.1 106 0:46:16.4 18.8MPH 0:01:55.4 144 0:27:33.7 8:53/M 1:27:45.1

136 Eli Brayton 111 16 M 177 0:08:41.1 0:01:37.3 217 0:54:52.8 15.9MPH 0:00:28.1 25 0:22:07.3 7:08/M 1:27:46.6

137 Frank McJannet 110 45 M 194 0:09:07.2 0:03:22.8 117 0:46:50.0 18.6MPH 0:02:17.2 109 0:26:16.5 8:28/M 1:27:53.7

138 Mormon kitties 255 F 47 0:06:42.4 0:00:32.3 188 0:53:10.6 16.4MPH 0:00:30.7 130 0:27:00.5 8:43/M 1:27:56.5

139 Steven Miller 64 33 M 166 0:08:30.8 0:03:19.5 134 0:48:12.5 18.0MPH 0:02:14.0 104 0:25:57.6 8:22/M 1:28:14.4

140 Shannon Panther 177 32 F 189 0:09:00.8 0:01:45.4 138 0:48:46.2 17.8MPH 0:01:18.6 142 0:27:29.2 8:52/M 1:28:20.2

141 Stanley Ng 118 35 M 111 0:07:49.6 0:02:10.8 128 0:47:35.2 18.3MPH 0:01:37.7 176 0:29:10.1 9:25/M 1:28:23.4

142 Stacy Price 145 48 F 106 0:07:42.8 0:01:32.2 147 0:49:49.7 17.5MPH 0:01:24.4 154 0:28:03.6 9:03/M 1:28:32.7

143 Scott Simonsen 31 43 M 105 0:07:42.1 0:02:00.9 169 0:51:21.5 16.9MPH 0:00:38.7 129 0:26:50.2 8:39/M 1:28:33.4

144 Emily Carbaugh 193 21 F 13 0:05:34.7 0:01:38.7 192 0:53:31.1 16.3MPH 0:01:52.0 106 0:25:58.8 8:23/M 1:28:35.3

145 Edgar Valentin 32 43 M 299 0:15:13.5 0:01:36.8 73 0:43:49.9 19.9MPH 0:01:33.4 113 0:26:22.5 8:30/M 1:28:36.1

146 Stacie Conway 213 40 F 118 0:07:52.8 0:02:30.4 145 0:49:35.6 17.5MPH 0:01:54.0 128 0:26:48.6 8:39/M 1:28:41.4

147 Bradley Corcoran 62 33 M 116 0:07:51.7 0:01:41.0 124 0:47:16.2 18.4MPH 0:00:58.3 206 0:30:54.9 9:58/M 1:28:42.1

148 Kermit's Wetsui Strippers 243 M 234 0:10:01.1 0:01:19.6 146 0:49:40.7 17.5MPH 0:00:56.1 138 0:27:21.1 8:49/M 1:29:18.6

149 Melissa Lahna 217 37 F 182 0:08:48.6 0:01:10.8 159 0:50:24.3 17.3MPH 0:00:43.1 165 0:28:32.9 9:12/M 1:29:39.7

150 Dave Hoare 40 40 M 237 0:10:04.4 0:02:21.0 161 0:50:38.6 17.2MPH 0:01:00.5 99 0:25:51.2 8:20/M 1:29:55.7

151 Colin Crawford 317 39 M 242 0:10:11.4 0:02:13.4 148 0:49:53.6 17.4MPH 0:00:50.9 135 0:27:12.4 8:46/M 1:30:21.7

152 Robbie Bach 15 51 M 282 0:11:56.5 0:02:44.8 104 0:46:11.1 18.8MPH 0:01:59.2 143 0:27:30.7 8:52/M 1:30:22.3

153 Brian Schwalbach 48 38 M 145 0:08:13.5 0:03:03.7 162 0:50:44.2 17.1MPH 0:01:30.0 139 0:27:22.6 8:50/M 1:30:54.0

154 Robert Talich 36 42 M 129 0:08:02.1 0:02:53.2 105 0:46:15.6 18.8MPH 0:03:51.9 187 0:30:00.2 9:41/M 1:31:03.0

155 Team Skeet 247 M 22 0:06:09.7 0:01:13.9 210 0:54:25.7 16.0MPH 0:01:10.1 157 0:28:08.6 9:05/M 1:31:08.0

156 Kayla Petramalo 211 27 F 230 0:09:58.1 0:01:37.1 190 0:53:25.3 16.3MPH 0:00:51.8 84 0:25:22.8 8:11/M 1:31:15.1

157 Isamu Kawabori 1 72 M 75 0:07:08.3 0:03:16.4 130 0:47:36.8 18.3MPH 0:01:40.1 217 0:32:01.8 10:20/M 1:31:43.4

158 Laura Mason 220 31 F 69 0:07:06.5 0:01:36.4 172 0:51:46.5 16.8MPH 0:01:12.7 201 0:30:36.4 9:52/M 1:32:18.5

159 Jessica Tice 176 33 F 91 0:07:23.3 0:02:01.4 199 0:53:58.1 16.1MPH 0:01:10.4 151 0:27:48.9 8:58/M 1:32:22.1

160 Jana Pasma 269 38 F 192 0:09:04.3 0:01:56.7 168 0:51:15.7 17.0MPH 0:01:06.4 173 0:28:59.3 9:21/M 1:32:22.4

161 Stacy Allik 163 38 F 45 0:06:40.8 0:02:14.2 166 0:51:08.2 17.0MPH 0:01:36.0 202 0:30:44.4 9:55/M 1:32:23.6

162 Rudy Valdez 315 45 M 228 0:09:48.9 0:03:37.0 137 0:48:33.0 17.9MPH 0:01:04.5 178 0:29:20.7 9:28/M 1:32:24.1

163 Kim Garland 321 47 M 186 0:08:56.0 0:02:32.2 182 0:52:22.4 16.6MPH 0:01:34.8 133 0:27:09.0 8:45/M 1:32:34.4

164 New and Improved 245 F 167 0:08:30.8 0:00:45.3 187 0:52:54.1 16.4MPH 0:00:30.7 190 0:30:05.6 9:42/M 1:32:46.5

165 Zach Green 68 30 M 220 0:09:38.7 0:02:08.3 178 0:52:09.5 16.7MPH 0:00:44.3 160 0:28:16.9 9:07/M 1:32:57.7

166 Vance Dingfelder 107 51 M 197 0:09:11.1 0:02:56.6 47 0:42:08.8 20.6MPH 0:03:35.0 250 0:35:06.8 11:19/M 1:32:58.3

167 Megan Steindorf 192 23 F 97 0:07:32.5 0:02:00.4 132 0:47:55.5 18.2MPH 0:01:03.6 245 0:34:37.5 11:10/M 1:33:09.5

168 Kerrie Rands 175 33 F 233 0:10:00.8 0:03:09.9 142 0:49:03.9 17.7MPH 0:01:18.3 192 0:30:12.3 9:45/M 1:33:45.2

169 Michelle Geiger 239 35 F 173 0:08:35.2 0:02:20.1 175 0:51:55.5 16.8MPH 0:01:18.8 183 0:29:39.5 9:34/M 1:33:49.1

170 Judy Fisher 290 69 F 259 0:10:39.9 0:02:21.5 173 0:51:47.0 16.8MPH 0:01:13.1 152 0:27:52.4 8:59/M 1:33:53.9

171 Sarah Hanson 187 29 F 65 0:07:02.9 0:01:52.1 183 0:52:26.4 16.6MPH 0:01:22.2 209 0:31:18.3 10:06/M 1:34:01.9

172 Steven Monghan 318 52 M 236 0:10:02.0 0:02:39.5 167 0:51:10.4 17.0MPH 0:01:23.0 172 0:28:58.2 9:21/M 1:34:13.1

173 Claire Carlson 155 41 F 180 0:08:46.1 0:04:39.4 156 0:50:15.1 17.3MPH 0:00:58.8 186 0:29:51.8 9:38/M 1:34:31.2

174 Jessy Beardemphl 151 43 F 174 0:08:35.9 0:02:11.5 218 0:54:59.3 15.8MPH 0:00:42.7 159 0:28:13.6 9:06/M 1:34:43.0

175 Xavier Cruz Urbina 74 28 M 137 0:08:07.3 0:02:41.8 204 0:54:05.4 16.1MPH 0:03:26.3 114 0:26:24.6 8:31/M 1:34:45.4

176 Jana James 132 54 F 247 0:10:21.8 0:03:44.2 189 0:53:20.2 16.3MPH 0:01:41.9 91 0:25:39.5 8:16/M 1:34:47.6

177 Edward Sproull 264 58 M 110 0:07:49.0 0:01:32.0 158 0:50:21.6 17.3MPH 0:01:24.6 231 0:33:43.0 10:53/M 1:34:50.2

178 Robert Johnson 27 44 M 168 0:08:30.9 0:02:23.5 197 0:53:55.3 16.1MPH 0:01:03.2 175 0:29:08.9 9:24/M 1:35:01.8

179 Danielle Henty 174 34 F 255 0:10:32.1 0:02:53.2 208 0:54:21.5 16.0MPH 0:02:05.4 83 0:25:18.3 8:10/M 1:35:10.5

180 James Permann 263 53 M 94 0:07:25.2 0:02:22.2 144 0:49:28.9 17.6MPH 0:01:56.1 233 0:34:01.4 10:58/M 1:35:13.8

181 Leo Novsky 230 35 M 1 0:02:15.0 0:03:42.4 229 0:56:00.9 15.5MPH 0:02:51.8 198 0:30:24.4 9:48/M 1:35:14.5

182 Belle Ruiz 135 51 F 191 0:09:03.8 0:01:11.8 157 0:50:21.0 17.3MPH 0:01:11.6 229 0:33:33.1 10:49/M 1:35:21.3

183 Anya Woody 188 27 F 30 0:06:22.8 0:01:46.9 232 0:56:05.2 15.5MPH 0:01:34.5 181 0:29:37.7 9:33/M 1:35:27.1

184 Patrick McDonald 35 42 M 172 0:08:34.6 0:01:50.9 201 0:54:01.8 16.1MPH 0:00:52.3 200 0:30:32.6 9:51/M 1:35:52.2

185 Carol Coram 127 62 F 269 0:11:10.4 0:01:44.6 155 0:50:13.1 17.3MPH 0:01:19.7 210 0:31:26.1 10:08/M 1:35:53.9

186 William Denman 320 23 M 256 0:10:34.2 0:02:36.0 214 0:54:46.0 15.9MPH 0:00:24.3 146 0:27:39.5 8:55/M 1:36:00.0

187 Birgit Behnke 219 37 F 152 0:08:21.2 0:02:07.1 149 0:49:54.9 17.4MPH 0:01:32.4 236 0:34:11.1 11:02/M 1:36:06.7

188 Guillermo Rueda 66 31 M 34 0:06:27.2 0:03:28.0 179 0:52:13.2 16.7MPH 0:00:43.1 227 0:33:23.7 10:46/M 1:36:15.2

189 Vanessa Pineros 240 26 F 155 0:08:23.6 0:02:43.2 230 0:56:02.3 15.5MPH 0:00:43.3 162 0:28:25.4 9:10/M 1:36:17.8

190 Giovanni Mezgec 280 47 M 154 0:08:22.3 0:01:49.9 151 0:50:00.4 17.4MPH 0:01:02.4 251 0:35:06.9 11:19/M 1:36:21.9

191 Bonnie Loshbaugh 184 30 F 119 0:07:53.8 0:03:25.0 150 0:49:59.4 17.4MPH 0:01:26.9 230 0:33:38.7 10:51/M 1:36:23.8

192 Paul Stolarczuk 303 47 M 210 0:09:28.2 0:02:54.9 176 0:52:07.4 16.7MPH 0:01:45.6 191 0:30:09.1 9:44/M 1:36:25.2

193 Jennifer Sarver 168 38 F 195 0:09:07.4 0:02:27.1 184 0:52:27.5 16.6MPH 0:01:44.0 204 0:30:48.7 9:56/M 1:36:34.7

194 Winsome Schwalbach 164 38 F 221 0:09:39.6 0:04:48.3 200 0:53:58.2 16.1MPH 0:02:01.2 108 0:26:13.4 8:27/M 1:36:40.7

195 David Reynolds 109 60 M 127 0:08:01.4 0:03:59.4 153 0:50:10.8 17.3MPH 0:01:51.6 224 0:32:45.9 10:34/M 1:36:49.1

196 Molly Davis 183 30 F 95 0:07:29.1 0:02:23.8 236 0:56:25.2 15.4MPH 0:00:44.2 189 0:30:03.0 9:42/M 1:37:05.3

197 Emma Metzger 268 19 F 239 0:10:08.5 0:01:57.3 222 0:55:18.0 15.7MPH 0:01:10.6 166 0:28:34.1 9:13/M 1:37:08.5
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198 Mickey's Wetsui Strippers 244 M 33 0:06:26.9 0:03:27.4 255 0:59:30.1 14.6MPH 0:01:17.2 118 0:26:30.8 8:33/M 1:37:12.4

199 Brad Buckles 260 43 M 213 0:09:30.8 0:01:31.4 136 0:48:27.5 18.0MPH 0:01:07.5 274 0:37:28.5 12:05/M 1:38:05.7

200 Don Hyun 47 38 M 250 0:10:23.3 0:03:19.5 206 0:54:09.1 16.1MPH 0:01:34.2 168 0:28:40.4 9:15/M 1:38:06.5

201 Penelope Thompson 128 60 F 200 0:09:13.5 0:02:00.6 194 0:53:37.7 16.2MPH 0:01:43.5 216 0:31:44.4 10:14/M 1:38:19.7

202 Cindy Lohman 218 50 F 190 0:09:03.2 0:01:10.3 212 0:54:40.1 15.9MPH 0:00:54.1 221 0:32:37.6 10:31/M 1:38:25.3

203 Jenn Wallace 222 33 F 179 0:08:44.8 0:02:32.5 234 0:56:22.0 15.4MPH 0:02:23.4 164 0:28:32.5 9:12/M 1:38:35.2

204 Kyle Wallace 228 34 M 258 0:10:39.5 0:04:19.0 202 0:54:03.2 16.1MPH 0:02:23.6 134 0:27:10.1 8:46/M 1:38:35.4

205 Eric Norris 314 49 M 193 0:09:05.5 0:02:10.4 238 0:56:37.1 15.4MPH 0:04:14.1 121 0:26:37.6 8:35/M 1:38:44.7

206 Jennifer Dandrea 186 29 F 125 0:07:58.2 0:01:59.0 223 0:55:21.6 15.7MPH 0:02:24.0 214 0:31:32.7 10:10/M 1:39:15.5

207 Christina Anderson 130 56 F 181 0:08:48.0 0:02:14.1 181 0:52:18.5 16.6MPH 0:01:55.7 240 0:34:18.4 11:04/M 1:39:34.7

208 Robin Cain 204 48 F 135 0:08:06.8 0:02:07.8 198 0:53:57.0 16.1MPH 0:01:06.5 242 0:34:24.5 11:06/M 1:39:42.6

209 Robin Christy 142 49 F 201 0:09:15.0 0:02:45.7 237 0:56:29.1 15.4MPH 0:02:08.3 177 0:29:13.7 9:25/M 1:39:51.8

210 Shannon Underwood 141 49 F 238 0:10:06.9 0:02:28.8 191 0:53:27.5 16.3MPH 0:01:13.3 223 0:32:43.6 10:33/M 1:40:00.1

211 Andrea Escame-Hedger 156 41 F 198 0:09:11.2 0:02:27.2 259 0:59:58.4 14.5MPH 0:00:54.5 145 0:27:37.5 8:55/M 1:40:08.8

212 Amber Green 197 30 F 268 0:11:09.7 0:02:03.1 195 0:53:48.1 16.2MPH 0:00:43.8 222 0:32:41.8 10:33/M 1:40:26.5

213 Kristine Svehla-Brown 201 43 F 222 0:09:40.6 0:01:58.2 174 0:51:54.2 16.8MPH 0:01:07.6 260 0:35:54.2 11:35/M 1:40:34.8

214 Brian Mcginn 26 44 M 223 0:09:40.9 0:04:14.8 213 0:54:43.4 15.9MPH 0:01:09.7 208 0:31:07.4 10:02/M 1:40:56.2

215 Angela Terloyw 311 34 F 285 0:12:14.5 0:02:08.1 185 0:52:30.4 16.6MPH 0:01:26.0 226 0:32:58.2 10:38/M 1:41:17.2

216 Tracy Jackson 134 51 F 251 0:10:26.4 0:03:18.0 235 0:56:22.6 15.4MPH 0:02:59.7 161 0:28:23.1 9:09/M 1:41:29.8

217 Catrena Sullivan 215 45 F 92 0:07:23.8 0:04:18.2 247 0:57:49.8 15.0MPH 0:01:37.0 196 0:30:21.7 9:47/M 1:41:30.5

218 Anne Medzegian 288 48 F 183 0:08:49.4 0:02:28.7 228 0:55:53.9 15.6MPH 0:02:05.3 219 0:32:14.0 10:24/M 1:41:31.3

219 Paul Seymour 267 59 M 257 0:10:39.0 0:02:43.7 227 0:55:48.0 15.6MPH 0:01:44.0 203 0:30:47.7 9:56/M 1:41:42.4

220 Linda Sproull 275 52 F 184 0:08:51.9 0:01:38.8 193 0:53:34.0 16.2MPH 0:01:53.0 261 0:36:02.7 11:37/M 1:42:00.4

221 Emma Scherschligt 195 19 F 120 0:07:54.4 0:02:23.0 256 0:59:48.0 14.5MPH 0:00:39.0 211 0:31:27.3 10:09/M 1:42:11.7

222 Joshua Grandinetti 84 21 M 280 0:11:52.4 0:02:48.4 233 0:56:19.1 15.4MPH 0:01:00.3 197 0:30:24.4 9:48/M 1:42:24.6

223 Corin Malone 178 32 F 99 0:07:33.7 0:04:14.2 207 0:54:11.1 16.1MPH 0:01:12.4 252 0:35:16.5 11:23/M 1:42:27.9

224 Mike Chittick 2 69 M 212 0:09:29.1 0:02:37.7 216 0:54:50.7 15.9MPH 0:01:50.6 232 0:33:52.3 10:55/M 1:42:40.4

225 Doug Szabo 100 44 M 217 0:09:35.0 0:03:20.2 180 0:52:13.9 16.7MPH 0:02:49.8 247 0:34:42.2 11:12/M 1:42:41.1

226 TRI infitness 256 M 287 0:12:49.5 0:00:58.3 164 0:50:58.7 17.1MPH 0:00:52.0 272 0:37:12.3 12:00/M 1:42:50.8

227 Jennifer Hing 149 44 F 171 0:08:34.4 0:04:14.4 219 0:55:01.9 15.8MPH 0:01:52.5 228 0:33:32.1 10:49/M 1:43:15.3

228 Jim Freese 238 43 M 124 0:07:57.4 0:02:59.1 273 1:02:44.9 13.9MPH 0:00:43.4 169 0:28:56.0 9:20/M 1:43:20.8

229 Chris Freese 237 11 M 73 0:07:07.4 0:03:48.1 274 1:02:47.0 13.9MPH 0:00:41.7 170 0:28:56.7 9:20/M 1:43:20.9

230 David Jorgensen 39 41 M 276 0:11:30.2 0:03:50.5 254 0:59:27.7 14.6MPH 0:01:52.3 125 0:26:43.1 8:37/M 1:43:23.8

231 Jacqueline Corbitt 191 23 F 284 0:12:11.0 0:02:36.8 248 0:58:09.1 15.0MPH 0:00:53.1 180 0:29:34.9 9:32/M 1:43:24.9

232 Beverly Fichtenberg 212 31 F 169 0:08:31.8 0:03:10.0 215 0:54:47.2 15.9MPH 0:00:39.6 264 0:36:20.8 11:43/M 1:43:29.4

233 Maren Norton 172 35 F 185 0:08:52.8 0:02:22.9 239 0:56:53.3 15.3MPH 0:00:28.9 255 0:35:31.3 11:27/M 1:44:09.2

234 Brigitte Parsons 289 53 F 271 0:11:18.5 0:02:14.6 186 0:52:49.2 16.5MPH 0:01:08.2 267 0:36:40.9 11:50/M 1:44:11.4

235 Amy Johnson 165 38 F 226 0:09:45.7 0:02:00.3 231 0:56:02.9 15.5MPH 0:01:24.2 248 0:34:59.1 11:17/M 1:44:12.2

236 Sandra Jones 144 48 F 196 0:09:08.3 0:04:42.8 260 1:00:06.2 14.5MPH 0:01:18.7 174 0:29:05.3 9:23/M 1:44:21.3

237 Aidan Sullivan 258 11 M 243 0:10:16.7 0:04:23.3 246 0:57:42.7 15.1MPH 0:01:42.5 195 0:30:18.9 9:46/M 1:44:24.1

238 Carolyn Phillips 120 73 F 278 0:11:39.2 0:03:26.7 221 0:55:11.9 15.8MPH 0:01:18.8 225 0:32:56.8 10:37/M 1:44:33.4

239 Evan Nessen 257 11 M 241 0:10:11.2 0:01:50.4 279 1:04:29.5 13.5MPH 0:01:23.1 131 0:27:05.3 8:44/M 1:44:59.5

240 Kevin Feuerstein 78 26 M 266 0:11:07.3 0:04:51.5 220 0:55:11.6 15.8MPH 0:02:32.3 213 0:31:32.5 10:10/M 1:45:15.2

241 Don Mitchell 104 24 M 209 0:09:27.4 0:05:02.4 211 0:54:36.0 15.9MPH 0:01:58.6 239 0:34:17.3 11:04/M 1:45:21.7

242 Linda Duncan 129 59 F 202 0:09:15.1 0:03:28.8 226 0:55:37.9 15.6MPH 0:02:30.1 246 0:34:40.6 11:11/M 1:45:32.5

243 Jill Hostetter 158 40 F 107 0:07:45.7 0:02:59.8 241 0:56:58.6 15.3MPH 0:02:16.0 257 0:35:35.4 11:29/M 1:45:35.5

244 Linda Mariz 124 64 F 122 0:07:56.0 0:01:55.0 242 0:57:07.8 15.2MPH 0:02:36.3 269 0:36:46.6 11:52/M 1:46:21.7

245 Andy Castle 96 41 M 288 0:12:54.4 0:03:00.2 165 0:51:05.4 17.0MPH 0:02:01.9 273 0:37:20.2 12:03/M 1:46:22.1

246 Sue Bethke 287 47 F 204 0:09:19.6 0:03:36.2 270 1:02:18.0 14.0MPH 0:01:05.1 193 0:30:13.3 9:45/M 1:46:32.2

247 Richard Snyder 94 39 M 277 0:11:39.0 0:03:28.3 264 1:00:43.7 14.3MPH 0:01:38.6 185 0:29:46.2 9:36/M 1:47:15.8

248 Paul Havick 309 51 M 37 0:06:30.7 0:03:03.7 224 0:55:28.2 15.7MPH 0:03:00.8 281 0:39:29.8 12:44/M 1:47:33.2

249 Jerry Marshall 4 65 M 59 0:06:54.4 0:02:21.3 265 1:00:50.9 14.3MPH 0:02:28.5 253 0:35:29.8 11:27/M 1:48:04.9

250 Therese McRae 140 49 F 245 0:10:18.7 0:02:40.9 196 0:53:50.3 16.2MPH 0:01:54.1 282 0:39:31.5 12:45/M 1:48:15.5

251 Kosar Jaff 236 47 M 117 0:07:51.7 0:03:43.5 288 1:07:50.7 12.8MPH 0:01:24.2 149 0:27:43.2 8:56/M 1:48:33.3

252 Bob Sponge Wets Strippers 241 M 160 0:08:24.8 0:04:25.4 278 1:04:04.7 13.6MPH 0:00:43.0 215 0:31:32.8 10:10/M 1:49:10.7

253 Kimberly McBride 199 41 F 248 0:10:22.1 0:03:38.8 177 0:52:08.7 16.7MPH 0:02:26.1 286 0:40:45.3 13:09/M 1:49:21.0

254 Mareth Flores 171 35 F 170 0:08:33.0 0:02:40.6 261 1:00:26.3 14.4MPH 0:01:28.3 266 0:36:40.4 11:50/M 1:49:48.6

255 Rebekah Dant 173 34 F 244 0:10:17.4 0:03:21.9 253 0:59:23.4 14.7MPH 0:01:24.2 258 0:35:42.6 11:31/M 1:50:09.5

256 Paul Weigel 98 43 M 263 0:10:50.6 0:02:42.7 249 0:58:16.4 14.9MPH 0:01:50.3 265 0:36:39.7 11:49/M 1:50:19.7

257 Donna Creary 133 52 F 188 0:08:58.4 0:08:53.2 262 1:00:29.6 14.4MPH 0:02:35.8 182 0:29:38.5 9:34/M 1:50:35.5

258 Gina Principe 147 45 F 199 0:09:11.8 0:03:20.5 209 0:54:22.4 16.0MPH 0:01:50.4 289 0:41:54.2 13:31/M 1:50:39.3

259 Jackson Hill 291 12 M 249 0:10:22.2 0:04:40.5 243 0:57:20.8 15.2MPH 0:01:23.2 270 0:36:59.4 11:56/M 1:50:46.1

260 Rita Persich 270 60 F 267 0:11:08.0 0:02:20.4 250 0:58:23.6 14.9MPH 0:01:22.1 275 0:37:32.3 12:06/M 1:50:46.4

261 Elmo's Wetsuit Strippers 242 M 235 0:10:01.4 0:00:49.8 290 1:11:01.2 12.3MPH 0:00:43.9 167 0:28:35.0 9:13/M 1:51:11.3

262 Kristina Montgomery 223 39 F 227 0:09:45.8 0:02:41.0 263 1:00:34.9 14.4MPH 0:02:08.0 262 0:36:09.5 11:40/M 1:51:19.2

263 Scott Elnes 231 45 M 219 0:09:38.0 0:05:53.0 251 0:58:48.0 14.8MPH 0:02:25.5 249 0:35:04.2 11:19/M 1:51:48.7

264 Cathy Curley 154 41 F 205 0:09:21.1 0:03:22.3 277 1:03:41.3 13.7MPH 0:03:55.7 212 0:31:28.6 10:09/M 1:51:49.0

265 Alec Raring 226 11 M 289 0:12:55.2 0:05:06.9 267 1:00:54.3 14.3MPH 0:01:57.2 218 0:32:07.3 10:22/M 1:53:00.9
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

266 Lisa Hiruki-Raring 224 47 F 290 0:12:55.5 0:05:08.4 266 1:00:53.2 14.3MPH 0:01:57.2 220 0:32:21.6 10:26/M 1:53:15.9

267 Ben Talbert 101 47 M 262 0:10:50.2 0:02:52.9 205 0:54:08.1 16.1MPH 0:02:12.2 293 0:43:37.0 14:04/M 1:53:40.4

268 Cody Hill 298 39 M 292 0:13:22.0 0:04:40.6 245 0:57:29.8 15.1MPH 0:01:13.9 271 0:36:59.7 11:56/M 1:53:46.0

269 Nancy Marshall 138 50 F 208 0:09:25.6 0:01:44.4 276 1:03:09.0 13.8MPH 0:01:33.3 278 0:38:49.8 12:31/M 1:54:42.1

270 Gaurav Batra 296 31 M 265 0:10:57.7 0:04:28.4 225 0:55:33.2 15.7MPH 0:02:50.7 287 0:41:16.2 13:19/M 1:55:06.2

271 Katie Nelson 179 32 F 291 0:13:02.0 0:02:06.5 282 1:05:12.5 13.3MPH 0:00:46.6 237 0:34:15.3 11:03/M 1:55:22.9

272 Jenn Branstetter 181 31 F 272 0:11:19.1 0:02:33.3 284 1:06:27.5 13.1MPH 0:00:47.6 238 0:34:15.5 11:03/M 1:55:23.0

273 Anne Steindorf 131 56 F 273 0:11:23.5 0:02:34.6 252 0:59:08.4 14.7MPH 0:01:56.4 288 0:41:18.8 13:19/M 1:56:21.7

274 Scott Morgan 56 35 M 301 0:16:36.4 0:02:44.3 170 0:51:23.7 16.9MPH 0:02:12.0 294 0:43:43.9 14:06/M 1:56:40.3

275 Treves Hokama 54 37 M 270 0:11:18.5 0:05:35.6 244 0:57:25.9 15.2MPH 0:02:10.6 285 0:40:26.2 13:03/M 1:56:56.8

276 Nancy Schoeggl 143 48 F 224 0:09:43.1 0:02:20.6 240 0:56:58.4 15.3MPH 0:01:37.3 296 0:46:29.0 15:00/M 1:57:08.4

277 Emily Williams 169 36 F 252 0:10:28.1 0:05:10.5 257 0:59:49.3 14.5MPH 0:08:35.5 243 0:34:25.0 11:06/M 1:58:28.4

278 Emily Keegans 150 43 F 253 0:10:28.6 0:05:10.5 281 1:05:00.1 13.4MPH 0:03:25.0 241 0:34:24.3 11:06/M 1:58:28.5

279 Erin Egbert 310 31 F 300 0:16:02.1 0:03:59.7 271 1:02:21.2 14.0MPH 0:01:58.8 244 0:34:28.5 11:07/M 1:58:50.3

280 Brian Clayton 9 57 M 298 0:14:42.4 0:03:52.1 258 0:59:56.8 14.5MPH 0:01:14.6 283 0:39:42.3 12:48/M 1:59:28.2

281 Allyson Smith 185 29 F 165 0:08:28.4 0:02:24.5 291 1:11:39.6 12.1MPH 0:00:40.3 268 0:36:44.3 11:51/M 1:59:57.1

282 Dani Carson 203 44 F 261 0:10:46.8 0:05:11.5 269 1:01:51.6 14.1MPH 0:03:11.0 280 0:38:59.3 12:35/M 2:00:00.2

283 Zach Bates 93 33 M 279 0:11:44.5 0:03:42.6 275 1:02:58.8 13.8MPH 0:03:36.4 277 0:38:19.2 12:22/M 2:00:21.5

284 Nicola Phillips 146 46 F 254 0:10:30.4 0:03:59.6 272 1:02:43.8 13.9MPH 0:01:21.1 291 0:43:15.8 13:57/M 2:01:50.7

285 Naina Manji 137 50 F 218 0:09:36.6 0:07:07.6 287 1:07:22.9 12.9MPH 0:01:59.8 259 0:35:44.2 11:32/M 2:01:51.1

286 Jessica Morrissey-Hayden 350 18 F 246 0:10:19.3 0:04:24.9 283 1:05:38.1 13.3MPH 0:01:20.5 284 0:40:16.8 12:59/M 2:01:59.6

287 Carrie Glover 216 33 F 264 0:10:55.1 0:04:17.3 268 1:01:19.7 14.2MPH 0:01:49.1 295 0:44:48.8 14:27/M 2:03:10.0

288 Cooper Duke 227 15 M 215 0:09:32.4 0:08:28.3 285 1:07:08.1 13.0MPH 0:02:39.8 254 0:35:30.8 11:27/M 2:03:19.4

289 Pam Goddard 225 48 F 214 0:09:31.9 0:08:28.0 286 1:07:08.3 13.0MPH 0:02:39.8 256 0:35:32.2 11:28/M 2:03:20.2

290 Judith Gray 121 73 F 286 0:12:20.6 0:02:38.7 280 1:04:44.0 13.4MPH 0:00:55.1 292 0:43:28.5 14:01/M 2:04:06.9

291 Brian Walter 229 50 M 275 0:11:24.4 0:03:44.1 292 1:13:59.0 11.8MPH 0:01:55.2 234 0:34:08.7 11:01/M 2:05:11.4

292 Kaydee Walter 221 17 F 274 0:11:24.0 0:03:39.8 293 1:14:05.5 11.7MPH 0:01:53.3 235 0:34:08.9 11:01/M 2:05:11.5

293 Jonathan Sandquist 115 11 M 281 0:11:54.3 0:06:00.2 297 1:18:40.0 11.1MPH 0:02:03.0 207 0:31:07.3 10:02/M 2:09:44.8

294 Superman's Wets Strippers 249 M 211 0:09:28.7 0:00:57.4 302 1:25:50.8 10.1MPH 0:00:41.4 263 0:36:13.1 11:41/M 2:13:11.4

295 Colleen De Vine 126 62 F 294 0:13:32.9 0:02:32.3 296 1:18:05.5 11.1MPH 0:01:32.6 276 0:37:44.8 12:10/M 2:13:28.1

296 Tamara Khan 286 38 F 296 0:14:04.1 0:05:10.9 294 1:14:27.1 11.7MPH 0:01:43.1 279 0:38:59.1 12:35/M 2:14:24.3

297 Erin Castle 200 41 F 225 0:09:43.7 0:05:41.2 289 1:08:27.1 12.7MPH 0:02:19.1 299 0:50:15.4 16:13/M 2:16:26.5

298 Ann Brazel 205 55 F 203 0:09:16.8 0:03:59.8 295 1:15:27.1 11.5MPH 0:02:01.4 298 0:50:12.7 16:12/M 2:20:57.8

299 Loretta Chasse 312 54 F 283 0:12:02.2 0:02:41.6 299 1:22:43.5 10.5MPH 0:02:34.3 290 0:43:13.3 13:56/M 2:23:14.9

300 Rita Walsh 125 63 F 297 0:14:07.4 0:04:11.5 298 1:22:05.8 10.6MPH 0:02:18.1 297 0:46:55.2 15:08/M 2:29:38.0

301 Randee Anderson 122 64 F 295 0:14:01.3 0:04:13.4 300 1:23:57.7 10.4MPH 0:02:13.5 301 0:51:34.6 16:38/M 2:36:00.5

302 Susie Berg 123 64 F 293 0:13:23.7 0:04:49.5 301 1:24:02.1 10.4MPH 0:02:11.1 300 0:51:34.1 16:38/M 2:36:00.5

DNF Pat Akina 33 43 M 96 0:07:29.4 0:02:07.9 203 0:54:03.8 16.1MPH 0:35:50.1

DNF Thomas Fenn 3 66 M 146 0:08:15.0 0:03:07.2

DNF James O'Brien 232 70 M 302 0:29:00.2
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 49 Emma Metzger 268 19 2 0:10:08.5 0:01:57.3 1 0:55:18.0 0:01:10.6 1 0:28:34.1 1:37:08.5

2 62 Emma Scherschligt 195 19 1 0:07:54.4 0:02:23.0 2 0:59:48.0 0:00:39.0 2 0:31:27.3 1:42:11.7

3 93 Jessica Morrissey-Hayden 350 18 3 0:10:19.3 0:04:24.9 3 1:05:38.1 0:01:20.5 3 0:40:16.8 2:01:59.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 20 Monica Thiedemann 194 21 3 0:08:21.7 0:01:18.8 1 0:47:08.3 0:01:15.4 2 0:28:57.6 1:27:01.8

2 24 Emily Carbaugh 193 21 1 0:05:34.7 0:01:38.7 3 0:53:31.1 0:01:52.0 1 0:25:58.8 1:28:35.3

3 32 Megan Steindorf 192 23 2 0:07:32.5 0:02:00.4 2 0:47:55.5 0:01:03.6 4 0:34:37.5 1:33:09.5

4 65 Jacqueline Corbitt 191 23 4 0:12:11.0 0:02:36.8 4 0:58:09.1 0:00:53.1 3 0:29:34.9 1:43:24.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 7 Christyn Gaa 189 27 4 0:07:49.9 0:00:58.1 1 0:42:40.9 0:00:49.9 4 0:26:38.1 1:18:56.9

2 8 Jessie Lin 274 29 3 0:07:40.3 0:01:25.7 2 0:45:33.1 0:00:42.9 1 0:24:36.2 1:19:58.2

3 11 Morgan Hale 206 26 6 0:08:19.3 0:01:08.8 3 0:46:49.1 0:01:12.1 2 0:24:51.0 1:22:20.3

4 27 Kayla Petramalo 211 27 9 0:09:58.1 0:01:37.1 5 0:53:25.3 0:00:51.8 3 0:25:22.8 1:31:15.1

5 35 Sarah Hanson 187 29 2 0:07:02.9 0:01:52.1 4 0:52:26.4 0:01:22.2 7 0:31:18.3 1:34:01.9

6 41 Anya Woody 188 27 1 0:06:22.8 0:01:46.9 8 0:56:05.2 0:01:34.5 6 0:29:37.7 1:35:27.1

7 44 Vanessa Pineros 240 26 7 0:08:23.6 0:02:43.2 7 0:56:02.3 0:00:43.3 5 0:28:25.4 1:36:17.8

8 52 Jennifer Dandrea 186 29 5 0:07:58.2 0:01:59.0 6 0:55:21.6 0:02:24.0 8 0:31:32.7 1:39:15.5

9 90 Allyson Smith 185 29 8 0:08:28.4 0:02:24.5 9 1:11:39.6 0:00:40.3 9 0:36:44.3 1:59:57.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 4 Haley Morin 214 34 7 0:07:39.1 0:01:10.5 3 0:44:59.6 0:00:43.9 1 0:23:26.0 1:17:59.1

2 5 MacBeth Watson 207 32 4 0:07:24.7 0:01:11.1 1 0:43:11.0 0:00:39.6 4 0:25:52.9 1:18:19.3

3 6 Laura Breymann 180 32 2 0:07:08.2 0:01:28.5 2 0:44:33.1 0:01:25.7 2 0:24:01.0 1:18:36.5

4 19 Emily Wise 182 31 9 0:08:09.3 0:01:36.2 4 0:47:52.4 0:01:16.8 7 0:28:06.3 1:27:01.0

5 22 Shannon Panther 177 32 11 0:09:00.8 0:01:45.4 5 0:48:46.2 0:01:18.6 5 0:27:29.2 1:28:20.2

6 28 Laura Mason 220 31 1 0:07:06.5 0:01:36.4 8 0:51:46.5 0:01:12.7 10 0:30:36.4 1:32:18.5

7 29 Jessica Tice 176 33 3 0:07:23.3 0:02:01.4 10 0:53:58.1 0:01:10.4 6 0:27:48.9 1:32:22.1

8 33 Kerrie Rands 175 33 12 0:10:00.8 0:03:09.9 6 0:49:03.9 0:01:18.3 9 0:30:12.3 1:33:45.2

9 39 Danielle Henty 174 34 14 0:10:32.1 0:02:53.2 12 0:54:21.5 0:02:05.4 3 0:25:18.3 1:35:10.5

10 45 Bonnie Loshbaugh 184 30 8 0:07:53.8 0:03:25.0 7 0:49:59.4 0:01:26.9 12 0:33:38.7 1:36:23.8

11 48 Molly Davis 183 30 5 0:07:29.1 0:02:23.8 14 0:56:25.2 0:00:44.2 8 0:30:03.0 1:37:05.3

12 57 Angela Terloyw 311 34 17 0:12:14.5 0:02:08.1 9 0:52:30.4 0:01:26.0 11 0:32:58.2 1:41:17.2

13 63 Corin Malone 178 32 6 0:07:33.7 0:04:14.2 11 0:54:11.1 0:01:12.4 16 0:35:16.5 1:42:27.9

14 66 Beverly Fichtenberg 212 31 10 0:08:31.8 0:03:10.0 13 0:54:47.2 0:00:39.6 18 0:36:20.8 1:43:29.4

15 78 Rebekah Dant 173 34 13 0:10:17.4 0:03:21.9 15 0:59:23.4 0:01:24.2 17 0:35:42.6 1:50:09.5

16 83 Katie Nelson 179 32 18 0:13:02.0 0:02:06.5 18 1:05:12.5 0:00:46.6 13 0:34:15.3 1:55:22.9

17 84 Jenn Branstetter 181 31 16 0:11:19.1 0:02:33.3 19 1:06:27.5 0:00:47.6 14 0:34:15.5 1:55:23.0

18 89 Erin Egbert 310 31 19 0:16:02.1 0:03:59.7 17 1:02:21.2 0:01:58.8 15 0:34:28.5 1:58:50.3

19 94 Carrie Glover 216 33 15 0:10:55.1 0:04:17.3 16 1:01:19.7 0:01:49.1 19 0:44:48.8 2:03:10.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 3 Micki Hopkins 170 36 2 0:06:52.5 0:01:35.5 1 0:44:15.0 0:01:05.6 2 0:24:09.2 1:17:57.8

2 9 Tracy Murillo 167 38 7 0:08:13.2 0:01:56.0 5 0:46:48.1 0:01:08.5 1 0:23:26.4 1:21:32.2

3 10 Liz Mcginn 162 39 9 0:08:24.0 0:01:30.2 4 0:46:45.1 0:00:32.3 3 0:24:20.8 1:21:32.4

4 12 Brenda Kasper 208 39 4 0:07:47.9 0:01:31.0 6 0:46:59.6 0:01:05.0 5 0:25:55.6 1:23:19.1

5 13 Siri Moody 285 37 3 0:07:09.4 0:01:19.8 2 0:46:19.0 0:01:33.1 8 0:27:40.1 1:24:01.4

6 14 Deborah Rowe 209 38 6 0:08:13.0 0:01:13.8 7 0:48:11.5 0:01:12.0 4 0:25:28.9 1:24:19.2

7 15 Carrie Atwood 166 38 5 0:08:12.1 0:01:04.7 3 0:46:38.4 0:01:05.1 7 0:27:20.4 1:24:20.7

8 26 Melissa Lahna 217 37 11 0:08:48.6 0:01:10.8 9 0:50:24.3 0:00:43.1 9 0:28:32.9 1:29:39.7

9 30 Jana Pasma 269 38 13 0:09:04.3 0:01:56.7 11 0:51:15.7 0:01:06.4 10 0:28:59.3 1:32:22.4

Female 35 to 39
------- Swim ------- ------- Bike ------- ------- Run -------

------- Bike ------- ------- Run -------

Female 30 to 34
------- Swim ------- ------- Bike ------- ------- Run -------

Female 17 to 19
------- Swim ------- ------- Bike ------- ------- Run -------

-- Run --

*Overall place within gender.

Lake Sammamish Triathlon 2012

Age Group Results

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Saturday, August 25, 2012

-- Swim -- -- Bike --

Female 20 to 24
------- Swim ------- ------- Bike ------- ------- Run -------

Female 25 to 29
------- Swim -------
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

-- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike --

10 31 Stacy Allik 163 38 1 0:06:40.8 0:02:14.2 10 0:51:08.2 0:01:36.0 11 0:30:44.4 1:32:23.6

11 43 Birgit Behnke 219 37 8 0:08:21.2 0:02:07.1 8 0:49:54.9 0:01:32.4 13 0:34:11.1 1:36:06.7

12 46 Jennifer Sarver 168 38 14 0:09:07.4 0:02:27.1 12 0:52:27.5 0:01:44.0 12 0:30:48.7 1:36:34.7

13 47 Winsome Schwalbach 164 38 15 0:09:39.6 0:04:48.3 13 0:53:58.2 0:02:01.2 6 0:26:13.4 1:36:40.7

14 67 Maren Norton 172 35 12 0:08:52.8 0:02:22.9 15 0:56:53.3 0:00:28.9 16 0:35:31.3 1:44:09.2

15 69 Amy Johnson 165 38 16 0:09:45.7 0:02:00.3 14 0:56:02.9 0:01:24.2 15 0:34:59.1 1:44:12.2

16 77 Mareth Flores 171 35 10 0:08:33.0 0:02:40.6 17 1:00:26.3 0:01:28.3 17 0:36:40.4 1:49:48.6

17 87 Emily Williams 169 36 17 0:10:28.1 0:05:10.5 16 0:59:49.3 0:08:35.5 14 0:34:25.0 1:58:28.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Robin White 210 40 1 0:05:24.6 0:01:07.6 1 0:40:54.3 0:00:39.8 1 0:23:36.8 1:11:43.1

2 16 Kerrie Bauer 153 42 3 0:07:22.8 0:02:47.9 2 0:48:55.5 0:01:23.9 2 0:24:15.1 1:24:45.2

3 18 Marci Mahler 157 40 2 0:07:05.6 0:01:14.1 4 0:50:11.9 0:01:09.4 3 0:26:40.0 1:26:21.0

4 25 Stacie Conway 213 40 5 0:07:52.8 0:02:30.4 3 0:49:35.6 0:01:54.0 4 0:26:48.6 1:28:41.4

5 36 Claire Carlson 155 41 8 0:08:46.1 0:04:39.4 5 0:50:15.1 0:00:58.8 7 0:29:51.8 1:34:31.2

6 37 Jessy Beardemphl 151 43 7 0:08:35.9 0:02:11.5 6 0:54:59.3 0:00:42.7 6 0:28:13.6 1:34:43.0

7 56 Andrea Escame-Hedger 156 41 9 0:09:11.2 0:02:27.2 9 0:59:58.4 0:00:54.5 5 0:27:37.5 1:40:08.8

8 64 Jennifer Hing 149 44 6 0:08:34.4 0:04:14.4 7 0:55:01.9 0:01:52.5 9 0:33:32.1 1:43:15.3

9 73 Jill Hostetter 158 40 4 0:07:45.7 0:02:59.8 8 0:56:58.6 0:02:16.0 11 0:35:35.4 1:45:35.5

10 81 Cathy Curley 154 41 10 0:09:21.1 0:03:22.3 10 1:03:41.3 0:03:55.7 8 0:31:28.6 1:51:49.0

11 88 Emily Keegans 150 43 11 0:10:28.6 0:05:10.5 11 1:05:00.1 0:03:25.0 10 0:34:24.3 1:58:28.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 17 Molly Lanzinger 265 49 1 0:07:07.2 0:01:44.5 1 0:48:55.6 0:00:55.9 1 0:26:47.8 1:25:31.0

2 23 Stacy Price 145 48 3 0:07:42.8 0:01:32.2 2 0:49:49.7 0:01:24.4 2 0:28:03.6 1:28:32.7

3 54 Robin Christy 142 49 7 0:09:15.0 0:02:45.7 7 0:56:29.1 0:02:08.3 4 0:29:13.7 1:39:51.8

4 55 Shannon Underwood 141 49 10 0:10:06.9 0:02:28.8 3 0:53:27.5 0:01:13.3 8 0:32:43.6 1:40:00.1

5 59 Catrena Sullivan 215 45 2 0:07:23.8 0:04:18.2 9 0:57:49.8 0:01:37.0 6 0:30:21.7 1:41:30.5

6 60 Anne Medzegian 288 48 4 0:08:49.4 0:02:28.7 6 0:55:53.9 0:02:05.3 7 0:32:14.0 1:41:31.3

7 70 Sandra Jones 144 48 5 0:09:08.3 0:04:42.8 10 1:00:06.2 0:01:18.7 3 0:29:05.3 1:44:21.3

8 75 Sue Bethke 287 47 8 0:09:19.6 0:03:36.2 11 1:02:18.0 0:01:05.1 5 0:30:13.3 1:46:32.2

9 76 Therese McRae 140 49 11 0:10:18.7 0:02:40.9 4 0:53:50.3 0:01:54.1 9 0:39:31.5 1:48:15.5

10 79 Gina Principe 147 45 6 0:09:11.8 0:03:20.5 5 0:54:22.4 0:01:50.4 10 0:41:54.2 1:50:39.3

11 86 Nancy Schoeggl 143 48 9 0:09:43.1 0:02:20.6 8 0:56:58.4 0:01:37.3 12 0:46:29.0 1:57:08.4

12 91 Nicola Phillips 146 46 12 0:10:30.4 0:03:59.6 12 1:02:43.8 0:01:21.1 11 0:43:15.8 2:01:50.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 2 Lisa Walker 136 51 1 0:05:53.1 0:00:55.6 1 0:42:59.6 0:00:50.0 1 0:24:06.2 1:14:44.5

2 21 Heather Woloshyn 139 50 2 0:08:25.9 0:01:07.7 2 0:47:19.8 0:00:47.6 4 0:30:00.8 1:27:41.8

3 38 Jana James 132 54 8 0:10:21.8 0:03:44.2 5 0:53:20.2 0:01:41.9 2 0:25:39.5 1:34:47.6

4 40 Belle Ruiz 135 51 5 0:09:03.8 0:01:11.8 3 0:50:21.0 0:01:11.6 6 0:33:33.1 1:35:21.3

5 51 Cindy Lohman 218 50 4 0:09:03.2 0:01:10.3 7 0:54:40.1 0:00:54.1 5 0:32:37.6 1:38:25.3

6 58 Tracy Jackson 134 51 9 0:10:26.4 0:03:18.0 8 0:56:22.6 0:02:59.7 3 0:28:23.1 1:41:29.8

7 61 Linda Sproull 275 52 3 0:08:51.9 0:01:38.8 6 0:53:34.0 0:01:53.0 8 0:36:02.7 1:42:00.4

8 68 Brigitte Parsons 289 53 10 0:11:18.5 0:02:14.6 4 0:52:49.2 0:01:08.2 9 0:36:40.9 1:44:11.4

9 82 Nancy Marshall 138 50 6 0:09:25.6 0:01:44.4 9 1:03:09.0 0:01:33.3 10 0:38:49.8 1:54:42.1

10 92 Naina Manji 137 50 7 0:09:36.6 0:07:07.6 10 1:07:22.9 0:01:59.8 7 0:35:44.2 2:01:51.1

11 97 Loretta Chasse 312 54 11 0:12:02.2 0:02:41.6 11 1:22:43.5 0:02:34.3 11 0:43:13.3 2:23:14.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 53 Christina Anderson 130 56 1 0:08:48.0 0:02:14.1 1 0:52:18.5 0:01:55.7 1 0:34:18.4 1:39:34.7

2 72 Linda Duncan 129 59 2 0:09:15.1 0:03:28.8 2 0:55:37.9 0:02:30.1 2 0:34:40.6 1:45:32.5

3 85 Anne Steindorf 131 56 3 0:11:23.5 0:02:34.6 3 0:59:08.4 0:01:56.4 3 0:41:18.8 1:56:21.7

------- Swim ------- ------- Bike ------- ------- Run -------

Female 45 to 49

Female 40 to 44
------- Swim ------- ------- Bike ------- ------- Run -------

Female 50 to 54
------- Swim ------- ------- Bike ------- ------- Run -------

Female 55 to 59
------- Swim ------- ------- Bike ------- ------- Run -------
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

-- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike --

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 42 Carol Coram 127 62 4 0:11:10.4 0:01:44.6 1 0:50:13.1 0:01:19.7 1 0:31:26.1 1:35:53.9

2 50 Penelope Thompson 128 60 2 0:09:13.5 0:02:00.6 2 0:53:37.7 0:01:43.5 2 0:31:44.4 1:38:19.7

3 74 Linda Mariz 124 64 1 0:07:56.0 0:01:55.0 3 0:57:07.8 0:02:36.3 3 0:36:46.6 1:46:21.7

4 80 Rita Persich 270 60 3 0:11:08.0 0:02:20.4 4 0:58:23.6 0:01:22.1 4 0:37:32.3 1:50:46.4

5 96 Colleen De Vine 126 62 6 0:13:32.9 0:02:32.3 5 1:18:05.5 0:01:32.6 5 0:37:44.8 2:13:28.1

6 98 Rita Walsh 125 63 8 0:14:07.4 0:04:11.5 6 1:22:05.8 0:02:18.1 6 0:46:55.2 2:29:38.0

7 99 Randee Anderson 122 64 7 0:14:01.3 0:04:13.4 7 1:23:57.7 0:02:13.5 8 0:51:34.6 2:36:00.5

8 100 Susie Berg 123 64 5 0:13:23.7 0:04:49.5 8 1:24:02.1 0:02:11.1 7 0:51:34.1 2:36:00.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 34 Judy Fisher 290 69 1 0:10:39.9 0:02:21.5 1 0:51:47.0 0:01:13.1 1 0:27:52.4 1:33:53.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 71 Carolyn Phillips 120 73 1 0:11:39.2 0:03:26.7 1 0:55:11.9 0:01:18.8 1 0:32:56.8 1:44:33.4

2 95 Judith Gray 121 73 2 0:12:20.6 0:02:38.7 2 1:04:44.0 0:00:55.1 2 0:43:28.5 2:04:06.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 3 Michael Milic 103 14 1 0:05:08.8 0:00:37.6 1 0:39:35.1 0:00:34.4 1 0:18:24.6 1:04:20.5

2 134 Aidan Sullivan 258 11 3 0:10:16.7 0:04:23.3 3 0:57:42.7 0:01:42.5 3 0:30:18.9 1:44:24.1

3 135 Evan Nessen 257 11 2 0:10:11.2 0:01:50.4 4 1:04:29.5 0:01:23.1 2 0:27:05.3 1:44:59.5

4 140 Jackson Hill 291 12 4 0:10:22.2 0:04:40.5 2 0:57:20.8 0:01:23.2 5 0:36:59.4 1:50:46.1

5 146 Jonathan Sandquist 115 11 5 0:11:54.3 0:06:00.2 5 1:18:40.0 0:02:03.0 4 0:31:07.3 2:09:44.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 53 Benjamin Wagstaff 89 15 1 0:06:05.2 0:01:08.7 1 0:43:06.2 0:00:54.5 2 0:26:16.8 1:17:31.4

2 98 Eli Brayton 111 16 2 0:08:41.1 0:01:37.3 2 0:54:52.8 0:00:28.1 1 0:22:07.3 1:27:46.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 23 Tom Hutchison 87 17 1 0:04:53.9 0:01:41.7 2 0:44:19.4 0:00:53.9 1 0:20:23.9 1:12:12.8

2 45 Elliot Harrison 266 17 2 0:06:38.7 0:02:10.1 3 0:44:34.3 0:00:53.3 2 0:21:28.6 1:15:45.0

3 49 Gunde Svensson 276 17 3 0:07:03.6 0:01:48.8 1 0:43:20.2 0:00:58.8 4 0:22:50.5 1:16:01.9

4 68 Jerdon Helgeson 277 17 4 0:08:06.1 0:02:05.2 4 0:49:08.2 0:00:25.7 3 0:21:35.9 1:21:21.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 7 Kyle Hedges 85 20 1 0:06:10.0 0:01:09.6 2 0:40:38.1 0:00:44.0 1 0:18:52.2 1:07:33.9

2 15 Kevin McFarland 82 23 3 0:06:15.0 0:01:06.4 1 0:39:58.4 0:00:45.7 2 0:22:11.4 1:10:16.9

3 46 Justin Lovitt 292 23 2 0:06:12.2 0:00:52.5 3 0:42:48.2 0:00:40.9 3 0:25:17.8 1:15:51.6

4 89 Will VanCuren 83 23 4 0:08:38.3 0:03:05.7 4 0:46:21.3 0:01:40.0 4 0:25:45.2 1:25:30.5

5 131 Joshua Grandinetti 84 21 6 0:11:52.4 0:02:48.4 6 0:56:19.1 0:01:00.3 5 0:30:24.4 1:42:24.6

6 137 Don Mitchell 104 24 5 0:09:27.4 0:05:02.4 5 0:54:36.0 0:01:58.6 6 0:34:17.3 1:45:21.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Francis Stanbury 75 28 5 0:06:23.0 0:00:29.1 1 0:36:13.1 0:00:45.0 2 0:19:31.8 1:03:22.0

2 2 Bryan Brosious 76 27 1 0:05:05.8 0:00:35.6 2 0:37:28.2 0:00:38.3 3 0:20:03.8 1:03:51.7

3 8 Kyle Richards 79 26 9 0:06:45.0 0:01:14.1 5 0:40:01.3 0:00:28.1 1 0:19:10.3 1:07:38.8

4 9 Nathan Lyons 293 25 4 0:06:20.4 0:00:47.5 6 0:40:13.5 0:00:41.9 4 0:20:09.5 1:08:12.8

5 11 Tommy Petramalo 112 26 15 0:08:04.2 0:00:41.2 3 0:39:11.0 0:00:40.0 5 0:20:43.6 1:09:20.0

6 16 Andrew Eisen 259 29 10 0:06:55.6 0:01:23.7 4 0:39:16.1 0:01:14.9 7 0:21:33.7 1:10:24.0

7 28 Michael Bobinger 116 29 3 0:06:06.8 0:02:19.1 9 0:42:36.1 0:00:34.8 6 0:21:13.5 1:12:50.3

8 44 David O'Hern 72 29 2 0:05:15.8 0:01:01.4 7 0:42:32.2 0:00:45.7 13 0:25:58.3 1:15:33.4

Female 65 to 69
------- Swim -------

Male 15 to 16

Female 60 to 64
------- Swim ------- ------- Bike ------- ------- Run -------

------- Bike ------- ------- Run -------

Female 70 and over
------- Swim ------- ------- Bike ------- ------- Run -------

Male 1 to 14
------- Swim ------- ------- Bike ------- ------- Run -------

------- Bike ------- ------- Run -------

Male 17 to 19
------- Swim ------- ------- Bike ------- ------- Run -------

------- Swim -------

Male 20 to 24
------- Swim ------- ------- Bike ------- ------- Run -------

Male 25 to 29
------- Swim ------- ------- Bike ------- ------- Run -------
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

-- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike --

9 48 Jakob Yandle 278 29 14 0:07:21.1 0:01:40.1 10 0:44:26.7 0:00:33.9 8 0:21:51.8 1:15:53.6

10 50 Hubert Wenzel 81 25 6 0:06:39.6 0:00:35.7 8 0:42:35.8 0:00:30.3 12 0:25:55.0 1:16:16.4

11 58 Ari Serim 294 27 7 0:06:42.5 0:01:39.5 11 0:45:03.4 0:01:25.7 9 0:24:02.1 1:18:53.2

12 70 Kevin Good 80 26 13 0:07:10.1 0:00:53.5 13 0:45:41.5 0:00:26.8 16 0:27:15.3 1:21:27.2

13 73 Reed Lawrenson 307 28 12 0:07:08.6 0:03:18.8 12 0:45:20.1 0:01:38.4 11 0:24:59.1 1:22:25.0

14 76 Gary Kelley 114 27 8 0:06:43.6 0:02:34.0 14 0:47:35.3 0:00:58.6 10 0:24:51.2 1:22:42.7

15 95 Robert Lo 73 29 11 0:07:02.4 0:01:22.0 15 0:50:55.5 0:01:11.9 15 0:26:30.4 1:27:02.2

16 116 Xavier Cruz Urbina 74 28 16 0:08:07.3 0:02:41.8 16 0:54:05.4 0:03:26.3 14 0:26:24.6 1:34:45.4

17 136 Kevin Feuerstein 78 26 17 0:11:07.3 0:04:51.5 17 0:55:11.6 0:02:32.3 17 0:31:32.5 1:45:15.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 4 Brian Collins 295 30 3 0:05:22.0 0:00:45.8 1 0:37:04.4 0:00:35.3 5 0:21:44.8 1:05:32.3

2 6 Eric Stevenson 306 33 1 0:05:10.6 0:00:44.1 3 0:39:16.6 0:00:34.9 2 0:21:07.2 1:06:53.4

3 10 Todd Peters 279 34 2 0:05:18.7 0:01:10.7 4 0:39:59.0 0:00:49.4 4 0:21:25.8 1:08:43.6

4 13 Gavin Olmstead 119 31 4 0:05:27.3 0:01:36.3 6 0:40:17.3 0:00:54.0 3 0:21:10.2 1:09:25.1

5 17 Stephen Branstetter 61 33 5 0:05:44.0 0:01:06.2 9 0:42:08.5 0:00:47.8 1 0:21:00.4 1:10:46.9

6 20 Douglas Sanborn 69 30 7 0:06:13.1 0:01:07.8 5 0:39:59.4 0:00:52.8 12 0:22:56.8 1:11:09.9

7 22 Jason Licht 325 32 17 0:08:20.2 0:01:11.0 2 0:38:49.4 0:00:44.1 7 0:22:31.5 1:11:36.2

8 27 David Seidman 70 30 10 0:06:36.9 0:02:11.2 7 0:41:11.1 0:00:50.1 6 0:21:45.9 1:12:35.2

9 35 Chris Clayton 67 30 14 0:07:12.8 0:01:05.8 10 0:42:14.4 0:01:01.0 11 0:22:50.0 1:14:24.0

10 38 Travis Wilson 117 30 16 0:08:07.2 0:01:12.2 11 0:42:47.1 0:00:24.5 8 0:22:36.2 1:15:07.2

11 39 Jeff Derstadt 60 34 9 0:06:29.7 0:01:14.4 12 0:43:31.5 0:00:41.5 13 0:23:14.1 1:15:11.2

12 55 Charles Eichenbaum 261 31 11 0:06:47.4 0:01:50.7 8 0:42:07.9 0:00:50.1 17 0:26:31.1 1:18:07.2

13 56 Ryan Sanchez 271 31 13 0:07:07.3 0:01:12.7 13 0:45:06.8 0:01:35.2 14 0:23:25.9 1:18:27.9

14 57 Jose Guzman 322 32 6 0:06:06.6 0:02:34.2 15 0:45:52.1 0:01:16.4 9 0:22:39.7 1:18:29.0

15 79 John Edmonston 63 33 12 0:07:06.2 0:03:01.1 14 0:45:36.9 0:02:29.4 15 0:25:36.1 1:23:49.7

16 90 Alejandro Matute Gonzalez 71 30 18 0:08:28.3 0:02:16.7 18 0:51:43.2 0:00:49.7 10 0:22:41.7 1:25:59.6

17 100 Steven Miller 64 33 19 0:08:30.8 0:03:19.5 17 0:48:12.5 0:02:14.0 16 0:25:57.6 1:28:14.4

18 104 Bradley Corcoran 62 33 15 0:07:51.7 0:01:41.0 16 0:47:16.2 0:00:58.3 19 0:30:54.9 1:28:42.1

19 113 Zach Green 68 30 20 0:09:38.7 0:02:08.3 19 0:52:09.5 0:00:44.3 18 0:28:16.9 1:32:57.7

20 122 Guillermo Rueda 66 31 8 0:06:27.2 0:03:28.0 20 0:52:13.2 0:00:43.1 20 0:33:23.7 1:36:15.2

21 142 Gaurav Batra 296 31 21 0:10:57.7 0:04:28.4 21 0:55:33.2 0:02:50.7 21 0:41:16.2 1:55:06.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 5 Jonmark Smith 45 39 2 0:06:10.7 0:00:48.8 1 0:39:41.4 0:00:30.8 1 0:19:20.6 1:06:32.3

2 40 Joel Hendrickson 313 39 4 0:06:51.5 0:02:38.6 3 0:42:03.9 0:00:49.4 2 0:22:50.1 1:15:13.5

3 42 Ramil Del Valle 58 35 6 0:07:22.0 0:01:02.6 4 0:42:09.1 0:01:11.9 3 0:23:42.6 1:15:28.2

4 51 Michael Harsh 105 36 9 0:08:01.9 0:02:11.2 2 0:40:24.1 0:01:16.6 4 0:24:42.2 1:16:36.0

5 62 Scott Sorenson 49 38 5 0:07:09.6 0:00:55.7 7 0:45:28.8 0:00:51.0 5 0:25:25.7 1:19:50.8

6 69 Ryan Roberts 297 37 13 0:09:34.3 0:01:53.2 5 0:42:39.9 0:01:14.4 7 0:26:00.8 1:21:22.6

7 75 Ryan Barr 53 37 3 0:06:41.6 0:02:11.9 9 0:46:33.1 0:00:34.9 8 0:26:35.2 1:22:36.7

8 77 Moto Nakatani 57 35 10 0:08:07.4 0:01:58.2 6 0:44:09.2 0:00:47.9 12 0:27:44.7 1:22:47.4

9 86 Michael Campbell 51 38 7 0:07:40.0 0:01:42.9 11 0:48:48.8 0:01:07.2 6 0:25:27.2 1:24:46.1

10 97 Joshua Miller 50 38 12 0:09:25.5 0:02:34.1 8 0:46:16.4 0:01:55.4 11 0:27:33.7 1:27:45.1

11 101 Stanley Ng 118 35 8 0:07:49.6 0:02:10.8 10 0:47:35.2 0:01:37.7 14 0:29:10.1 1:28:23.4

12 106 Colin Crawford 317 39 14 0:10:11.4 0:02:13.4 12 0:49:53.6 0:00:50.9 9 0:27:12.4 1:30:21.7

13 108 Brian Schwalbach 48 38 11 0:08:13.5 0:03:03.7 13 0:50:44.2 0:01:30.0 10 0:27:22.6 1:30:54.0

14 120 Leo Novsky 230 35 1 0:02:15.0 0:03:42.4 16 0:56:00.9 0:02:51.8 15 0:30:24.4 1:35:14.5

15 127 Don Hyun 47 38 15 0:10:23.3 0:03:19.5 15 0:54:09.1 0:01:34.2 13 0:28:40.4 1:38:06.5

16 141 Cody Hill 298 39 17 0:13:22.0 0:04:40.6 18 0:57:29.8 0:01:13.9 16 0:36:59.7 1:53:46.0

17 143 Scott Morgan 56 35 18 0:16:36.4 0:02:44.3 14 0:51:23.7 0:02:12.0 18 0:43:43.9 1:56:40.3

18 144 Treves Hokama 54 37 16 0:11:18.5 0:05:35.6 17 0:57:25.9 0:02:10.6 17 0:40:26.2 1:56:56.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 14 John Cain Jr 30 43 3 0:06:31.6 0:01:03.6 4 0:40:40.1 0:00:46.1 1 0:21:02.7 1:10:04.1

2 18 Loren Pokorny 300 41 10 0:07:49.9 0:00:45.7 1 0:38:25.6 0:00:31.4 5 0:23:20.6 1:10:53.2

3 24 Panos Trochalakis 301 42 2 0:06:24.6 0:01:38.6 9 0:41:15.8 0:00:34.4 4 0:22:35.2 1:12:28.6

4 30 Larry (Lauris) Mattson 28 44 6 0:07:11.6 0:01:27.0 2 0:39:46.6 0:00:42.8 8 0:23:59.3 1:13:07.3

5 32 David Fujimoto 38 41 12 0:07:56.8 0:01:12.6 8 0:41:15.4 0:00:53.0 2 0:22:10.3 1:13:28.1

6 33 Brian Pearce 299 41 4 0:06:48.3 0:01:11.1 7 0:41:01.0 0:01:04.0 6 0:23:24.3 1:13:28.7

7 34 Martin Mollat 316 40 15 0:08:17.0 0:01:10.9 3 0:39:56.4 0:02:00.0 3 0:22:19.2 1:13:43.5

8 37 Cory Burke 272 43 17 0:08:24.5 0:01:14.0 5 0:40:43.3 0:00:40.4 7 0:23:34.2 1:14:36.4

Male 40 to 44
------- Swim -------

Male 30 to 34
------- Swim ------- ------- Bike ------- ------- Run -------

Male 35 to 39
------- Swim ------- ------- Bike ------- ------- Run -------

------- Bike ------- ------- Run -------
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

-- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike --

9 41 Keith Abernathy 37 41 5 0:07:02.0 0:01:08.6 6 0:40:44.4 0:01:07.1 11 0:25:16.2 1:15:18.3

10 54 Michele Montesi 44 40 20 0:08:41.2 0:01:00.2 11 0:43:16.0 0:00:30.4 9 0:24:19.9 1:17:47.7

11 63 Doug Johnson 43 40 16 0:08:23.7 0:00:49.4 10 0:42:27.3 0:00:25.5 21 0:28:07.6 1:20:13.5

12 64 Brion Newell 113 42 1 0:06:19.0 0:01:10.3 16 0:45:22.2 0:00:51.5 16 0:26:38.4 1:20:21.4

13 66 Joseph David 29 44 14 0:08:07.9 0:01:40.7 13 0:44:05.4 0:01:35.2 10 0:25:02.6 1:20:31.8

14 85 Jason Anderson 42 40 7 0:07:12.2 0:01:45.3 19 0:46:52.5 0:01:25.3 20 0:27:28.8 1:24:44.1

15 87 Wisanu Charoenkul 41 40 11 0:07:51.5 0:01:26.9 20 0:47:30.4 0:01:10.3 19 0:27:07.9 1:25:07.0

16 88 Ted Hawksford 326 43 21 0:09:23.3 0:02:40.2 15 0:44:52.8 0:01:52.5 15 0:26:25.3 1:25:14.1

17 92 Keith Gerhard 34 42 24 0:09:57.4 0:00:49.5 14 0:44:47.7 0:00:41.4 24 0:30:18.6 1:26:34.6

18 94 Chris Hidalgo 308 40 25 0:09:59.8 0:02:30.0 18 0:46:44.4 0:01:14.6 13 0:26:17.6 1:26:46.4

19 102 Scott Simonsen 31 43 9 0:07:42.1 0:02:00.9 23 0:51:21.5 0:00:38.7 18 0:26:50.2 1:28:33.4

20 103 Edgar Valentin 32 43 28 0:15:13.5 0:01:36.8 12 0:43:49.9 0:01:33.4 14 0:26:22.5 1:28:36.1

21 105 Dave Hoare 40 40 26 0:10:04.4 0:02:21.0 22 0:50:38.6 0:01:00.5 12 0:25:51.2 1:29:55.7

22 109 Robert Talich 36 42 13 0:08:02.1 0:02:53.2 17 0:46:15.6 0:03:51.9 23 0:30:00.2 1:31:03.0

23 118 Robert Johnson 27 44 18 0:08:30.9 0:02:23.5 24 0:53:55.3 0:01:03.2 22 0:29:08.9 1:35:01.8

24 121 Patrick McDonald 35 42 19 0:08:34.6 0:01:50.9 25 0:54:01.8 0:00:52.3 25 0:30:32.6 1:35:52.2

25 126 Brad Buckles 260 43 22 0:09:30.8 0:01:31.4 21 0:48:27.5 0:01:07.5 27 0:37:28.5 1:38:05.7

26 129 Brian Mcginn 26 44 23 0:09:40.9 0:04:14.8 27 0:54:43.4 0:01:09.7 26 0:31:07.4 1:40:56.2

27 133 David Jorgensen 39 41 27 0:11:30.2 0:03:50.5 28 0:59:27.7 0:01:52.3 17 0:26:43.1 1:43:23.8

DNF DNF Pat Akina 33 43 8 0:07:29.4 0:02:07.9 26 0:54:03.8 0:35:50.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 21 Stephane Major 262 45 1 0:06:06.3 0:01:13.8 2 0:40:32.3 0:01:13.1 1 0:22:23.7 1:11:29.2

2 25 Garrett Conger 304 48 4 0:06:34.7 0:01:08.7 3 0:40:55.4 0:00:48.4 2 0:23:01.5 1:12:28.7

3 29 Dave Anana 19 48 2 0:06:29.4 0:01:05.2 4 0:41:03.7 0:01:10.9 4 0:23:18.0 1:13:07.2

4 36 John Brewer 18 48 3 0:06:32.8 0:01:15.4 7 0:42:47.6 0:00:36.0 3 0:23:17.4 1:14:29.2

5 43 Rob Goldberg 273 49 7 0:07:16.2 0:02:23.3 1 0:39:52.8 0:01:26.0 6 0:24:35.0 1:15:33.3

6 52 Derek Watanabe 282 49 5 0:06:43.0 0:00:54.0 8 0:42:59.9 0:01:03.9 9 0:25:34.2 1:17:15.0

7 59 Lance Dodeward 21 47 11 0:07:50.4 0:01:23.7 5 0:42:30.7 0:02:45.8 5 0:24:33.3 1:19:03.9

8 61 Roger Hales 24 45 12 0:08:00.0 0:02:06.9 6 0:42:35.7 0:01:24.8 8 0:25:27.9 1:19:35.3

9 65 Paul Turcotte 302 45 15 0:08:20.2 0:00:46.7 9 0:43:51.0 0:01:07.4 13 0:26:17.2 1:20:22.5

10 72 Robert Wagstaff 23 46 6 0:06:45.9 0:02:10.2 10 0:44:05.1 0:00:58.6 18 0:28:02.4 1:22:02.2

11 74 Chris Lathwell 106 45 8 0:07:36.6 0:02:08.1 11 0:45:38.5 0:01:16.2 11 0:25:47.0 1:22:26.4

12 81 Chad Magendanz 25 45 10 0:07:46.1 0:02:10.7 15 0:47:10.6 0:01:21.6 10 0:25:43.0 1:24:12.0

13 82 Brant Rigby 20 47 9 0:07:40.7 0:01:43.7 12 0:46:26.1 0:02:00.0 14 0:26:29.6 1:24:20.1

14 93 John Carey 281 48 14 0:08:05.2 0:02:26.3 14 0:47:05.3 0:01:22.9 17 0:27:39.8 1:26:39.5

15 96 Mark Megathlin 22 46 13 0:08:04.0 0:02:22.9 18 0:50:31.0 0:01:16.9 7 0:25:17.3 1:27:32.1

16 99 Frank McJannet 110 45 19 0:09:07.2 0:03:22.8 13 0:46:50.0 0:02:17.2 12 0:26:16.5 1:27:53.7

17 111 Rudy Valdez 315 45 21 0:09:48.9 0:03:37.0 16 0:48:33.0 0:01:04.5 19 0:29:20.7 1:32:24.1

18 112 Kim Garland 321 47 17 0:08:56.0 0:02:32.2 20 0:52:22.4 0:01:34.8 16 0:27:09.0 1:32:34.4

19 123 Giovanni Mezgec 280 47 16 0:08:22.3 0:01:49.9 17 0:50:00.4 0:01:02.4 21 0:35:06.9 1:36:21.9

20 124 Paul Stolarczuk 303 47 20 0:09:28.2 0:02:54.9 19 0:52:07.4 0:01:45.6 20 0:30:09.1 1:36:25.2

21 128 Eric Norris 314 49 18 0:09:05.5 0:02:10.4 21 0:56:37.1 0:04:14.1 15 0:26:37.6 1:38:44.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 12 Markus Van Achte 14 52 2 0:05:20.5 0:00:49.1 1 0:39:33.8 0:00:28.9 3 0:23:09.6 1:09:21.9

2 19 Steve Hatton 13 53 4 0:06:31.8 0:00:56.0 2 0:39:37.4 0:00:55.2 2 0:23:04.7 1:11:05.1

3 47 Vic Horne 17 51 8 0:08:16.4 0:01:16.4 4 0:42:32.7 0:01:31.6 1 0:22:15.6 1:15:52.7

4 60 Paul Olliges 283 51 1 0:05:11.5 0:00:59.3 5 0:42:41.2 0:00:46.4 7 0:29:43.6 1:19:22.0

5 78 Scott Hastie 16 51 7 0:08:03.3 0:02:36.2 7 0:45:05.3 0:02:08.4 4 0:25:49.9 1:23:43.1

6 80 Jon Fleming 323 50 5 0:06:55.1 0:01:54.2 6 0:43:06.0 0:01:31.9 8 0:30:30.1 1:23:57.3

7 107 Robbie Bach 15 51 11 0:11:56.5 0:02:44.8 8 0:46:11.1 0:01:59.2 5 0:27:30.7 1:30:22.3

8 114 Vance Dingfelder 107 51 9 0:09:11.1 0:02:56.6 3 0:42:08.8 0:03:35.0 10 0:35:06.8 1:32:58.3

9 115 Steven Monghan 318 52 10 0:10:02.0 0:02:39.5 10 0:51:10.4 0:01:23.0 6 0:28:58.2 1:34:13.1

10 119 James Permann 263 53 6 0:07:25.2 0:02:22.2 9 0:49:28.9 0:01:56.1 9 0:34:01.4 1:35:13.8

11 138 Paul Havick 309 51 3 0:06:30.7 0:03:03.7 11 0:55:28.2 0:03:00.8 11 0:39:29.8 1:47:33.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 26 Scott Hale 108 57 1 0:07:06.9 0:01:09.3 1 0:40:33.2 0:00:49.9 1 0:22:54.7 1:12:34.0

2 67 Kim Stanley 10 57 3 0:07:55.6 0:01:03.1 2 0:45:02.3 0:01:20.0 3 0:25:47.6 1:21:08.6

3 71 Jim Broadlick 12 55 0:09:26.2 3 0:45:49.8 0:01:38.2 2 0:25:00.8 1:21:55.0

4 84 Dane Burns 8 59 7 1:24:35.0 1:24:35.0

5 117 Edward Sproull 264 58 2 0:07:49.0 0:01:32.0 4 0:50:21.6 0:01:24.6 5 0:33:43.0 1:34:50.2

6 130 Paul Seymour 267 59 4 0:10:39.0 0:02:43.7 5 0:55:48.0 0:01:44.0 4 0:30:47.7 1:41:42.4

7 145 Brian Clayton 9 57 5 0:14:42.4 0:03:52.1 6 0:59:56.8 0:01:14.6 6 0:39:42.3 1:59:28.2

Male 55 to 59
------- Swim ------- ------- Bike ------- ------- Run -------

Male 50 to 54
------- Swim ------- ------- Bike ------- ------- Run -------

Male 45 to 49
------- Swim ------- ------- Bike ------- ------- Run -------

Divisions Page 11 of 13



Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

-- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike --

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 31 Larry Clark 7 60 2 0:07:32.9 0:01:17.3 1 0:40:44.9 0:00:55.8 1 0:22:49.9 1:13:20.8

2 83 Craig Johnston 5 64 1 0:07:14.8 0:01:21.2 2 0:46:02.2 0:01:38.2 3 0:28:10.8 1:24:27.2

3 91 Patrick Gray 6 61 4 0:08:27.4 0:02:31.2 3 0:47:34.4 0:02:06.8 2 0:25:49.0 1:26:28.8

4 125 David Reynolds 109 60 3 0:08:01.4 0:03:59.4 4 0:50:10.8 0:01:51.6 4 0:32:45.9 1:36:49.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 132 Mike Chittick 2 69 3 0:09:29.1 0:02:37.7 1 0:54:50.7 0:01:50.6 1 0:33:52.3 1:42:40.4

2 139 Jerry Marshall 4 65 1 0:06:54.4 0:02:21.3 2 1:00:50.9 0:02:28.5 2 0:35:29.8 1:48:04.9

DNF DNF Thomas Fenn 3 66 2 0:08:15.0 0:03:07.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 110 Isamu Kawabori 1 72 1 0:07:08.3 0:03:16.4 1 0:47:36.8 0:01:40.1 1 0:32:01.8 1:31:43.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Caitlin McClain 198 30 1 0:07:19.8 0:02:19.3 1 0:47:00.6 0:01:15.4 1 0:25:48.1 1:23:43.2

2 2 Michelle Geiger 239 35 3 0:08:35.2 0:02:20.1 3 0:51:55.5 0:01:18.8 2 0:29:39.5 1:33:49.1

3 3 Robin Cain 204 48 2 0:08:06.8 0:02:07.8 6 0:53:57.0 0:01:06.5 4 0:34:24.5 1:39:42.6

4 4 Amber Green 197 30 9 0:11:09.7 0:02:03.1 5 0:53:48.1 0:00:43.8 3 0:32:41.8 1:40:26.5

5 5 Kristine Svehla-Brown 201 43 5 0:09:40.6 0:01:58.2 2 0:51:54.2 0:01:07.6 5 0:35:54.2 1:40:34.8

6 6 Kimberly McBride 199 41 7 0:10:22.1 0:03:38.8 4 0:52:08.7 0:02:26.1 7 0:40:45.3 1:49:21.0

7 7 Dani Carson 203 44 8 0:10:46.8 0:05:11.5 7 1:01:51.6 0:03:11.0 6 0:38:59.3 2:00:00.2

8 8 Erin Castle 200 41 6 0:09:43.7 0:05:41.2 8 1:08:27.1 0:02:19.1 9 0:50:15.4 2:16:26.5

9 9 Ann Brazel 205 55 4 0:09:16.8 0:03:59.8 9 1:15:27.1 0:02:01.4 8 0:50:12.7 2:20:57.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 David Merisko 90 29 1 0:06:51.2 0:01:23.6 1 0:41:41.7 0:00:49.0 4 0:25:52.1 1:16:37.6

2 2 Troy Guilford 91 32 3 0:07:17.8 0:01:52.6 2 0:41:43.1 0:00:46.4 3 0:25:06.0 1:16:45.9

3 3 Mike Cimprich 92 32 2 0:06:56.0 0:01:45.6 3 0:42:02.1 0:00:54.6 5 0:27:24.9 1:19:03.2

4 4 Brett Bauer 99 44 4 0:08:10.2 0:02:57.3 4 0:43:27.5 0:01:20.5 2 0:25:02.8 1:20:58.3

5 5 Glen Rossi 95 39 7 0:10:10.0 0:01:38.2 6 0:45:30.1 0:01:16.2 1 0:24:10.7 1:22:45.2

6 6 Chris Esposito 102 53 5 0:08:23.9 0:01:16.0 5 0:44:15.5 0:01:05.1 6 0:28:30.5 1:23:31.0

7 7 Doug Szabo 100 44 6 0:09:35.0 0:03:20.2 8 0:52:13.9 0:02:49.8 8 0:34:42.2 1:42:41.1

8 8 Andy Castle 96 41 12 0:12:54.4 0:03:00.2 7 0:51:05.4 0:02:01.9 10 0:37:20.2 1:46:22.1

9 9 Richard Snyder 94 39 10 0:11:39.0 0:03:28.3 11 1:00:43.7 0:01:38.6 7 0:29:46.2 1:47:15.8

10 10 Paul Weigel 98 43 9 0:10:50.6 0:02:42.7 10 0:58:16.4 0:01:50.3 9 0:36:39.7 1:50:19.7

11 11 Ben Talbert 101 47 8 0:10:50.2 0:02:52.9 9 0:54:08.1 0:02:12.2 12 0:43:37.0 1:53:40.4

12 12 Zach Bates 93 33 11 0:11:44.5 0:03:42.6 12 1:02:58.8 0:03:36.4 11 0:38:19.2 2:00:21.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Mormon kitties 255 1 0:06:42.4 0:00:32.3 2 0:53:10.6 0:00:30.7 1 0:27:00.5 1:27:56.5

2 2 New and Improved 245 2 0:08:30.8 0:00:45.3 1 0:52:54.1 0:00:30.7 2 0:30:05.6 1:32:46.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Team Lazar 250 2 0:06:43.2 0:00:36.3 1 0:41:31.4 0:00:28.5 1 0:25:16.5 1:14:35.9

2 2 Mickey's Wetsui Strippers 244 1 0:06:26.9 0:03:27.4 2 0:59:30.1 0:01:17.2 2 0:26:30.8 1:37:12.4

3 3 Superman's Wets Strippers 249 3 0:09:28.7 0:00:57.4 3 1:25:50.8 0:00:41.4 3 0:36:13.1 2:13:11.4

------- Swim -------

------- Swim -------

Clydesdale and Athena

------- Bike -------

Male Only Relays

------- Run -------

Male 65 to 69
------- Swim ------- ------- Bike ------- ------- Run -------

Male 70 and over

Male 60 to 64
------- Swim ------- ------- Bike ------- ------- Run -------

Athena
------- Swim ------- ------- Bike ------- ------- Run -------

Clydesdale
------- Swim ------- ------- Bike ------- ------- Run -------

Relay
Female Only Relays

------- Swim ------- ------- Bike ------- ------- Run -------

------- Bike ------- ------- Run -------
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Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

-- Run --

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

-- Swim -- -- Bike --

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Donna Creary 133 52 1 0:08:58.4 0:08:53.2 1 1:00:29.6 0:02:35.8 1 0:29:38.5 1:50:35.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Jon Sandvig 59 34 0:00:31.3 2 0:48:14.6 0:00:51.9 2 0:24:08.8 1:13:46.6

2 2 Andrew Donaldson 319 23 1 0:07:10.4 0:02:20.9 1 0:43:03.7 0:00:37.7 1 0:21:11.5 1:14:24.2

3 3 William Denman 320 23 4 0:10:34.2 0:02:36.0 3 0:54:46.0 0:00:24.3 3 0:27:39.5 1:36:00.0

4 4 Kosar Jaff 236 47 2 0:07:51.7 0:03:43.5 5 1:07:50.7 0:01:24.2 4 0:27:43.2 1:48:33.3

5 5 Scott Elnes 231 45 3 0:09:38.0 0:05:53.0 4 0:58:48.0 0:02:25.5 5 0:35:04.2 1:51:48.7

DNF DNF James O'Brien 232 70 5 0:29:00.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Jenn Wallace 222 33 1 0:08:44.8 0:02:32.5 1 0:56:22.0 0:02:23.4 1 0:28:32.5 1:38:35.2

2 2 Kristina Montgomery 223 39 3 0:09:45.8 0:02:41.0 2 1:00:34.9 0:02:08.0 5 0:36:09.5 1:51:19.2

3 3 Lisa Hiruki-Raring 224 47 5 0:12:55.5 0:05:08.4 3 1:00:53.2 0:01:57.2 2 0:32:21.6 1:53:15.9

4 4 Pam Goddard 225 48 2 0:09:31.9 0:08:28.0 4 1:07:08.3 0:02:39.8 4 0:35:32.2 2:03:20.2

5 5 Kaydee Walter 221 17 4 0:11:24.0 0:03:39.8 5 1:14:05.5 0:01:53.3 3 0:34:08.9 2:05:11.5

6 6 Tamara Khan 286 38 6 0:14:04.1 0:05:10.9 6 1:14:27.1 0:01:43.1 6 0:38:59.1 2:14:24.3

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Kyle Wallace 228 34 4 0:10:39.5 0:04:19.0 1 0:54:03.2 0:02:23.6 1 0:27:10.1 1:38:35.4

2 2 Jim Freese 238 43 2 0:07:57.4 0:02:59.1 3 1:02:44.9 0:00:43.4 2 0:28:56.0 1:43:20.8

3 3 Chris Freese 237 11 1 0:07:07.4 0:03:48.1 4 1:02:47.0 0:00:41.7 3 0:28:56.7 1:43:20.9

4 4 Alec Raring 226 11 6 0:12:55.2 0:05:06.9 2 1:00:54.3 0:01:57.2 4 0:32:07.3 1:53:00.9

5 5 Cooper Duke 227 15 3 0:09:32.4 0:08:28.3 5 1:07:08.1 0:02:39.8 6 0:35:30.8 2:03:19.4

6 6 Brian Walter 229 50 5 0:11:24.4 0:03:44.1 6 1:13:59.0 0:01:55.2 5 0:34:08.7 2:05:11.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Time

1 1 Walker Benson Walker 254 2 0:05:49.2 1 0:36:09.3 1 0:20:14.1 1:02:12.6

2 2 The Sunday Drivers 252 1 0:05:48.7 0:00:28.1 2 0:38:25.6 0:00:25.3 4 0:25:06.0 1:10:13.7

3 3 Tri Harder 253 11 0:10:44.0 0:01:00.1 3 0:39:52.4 0:00:34.1 2 0:21:55.9 1:14:06.5

4 4 Team Zissou 251 7 0:08:56.3 0:01:15.9 6 0:46:46.4 0:00:36.3 5 0:26:46.2 1:24:21.1

5 5 Shrek's Wetsuit Strippers 246 5 0:08:28.0 0:00:46.7 5 0:45:16.2 0:00:35.3 9 0:29:25.2 1:24:31.4

6 6 Sprint for Jesus 248 6 0:08:36.3 0:00:41.3 4 0:44:02.2 0:00:31.1 10 0:30:54.6 1:24:45.5

7 7 Trang and Pete 284 8 0:09:59.7 0:02:30.5 8 0:50:04.1 0:00:58.6 3 0:22:51.9 1:26:24.8

8 8 Kermit's Wetsui Strippers 243 9 0:10:01.1 0:01:19.6 7 0:49:40.7 0:00:56.1 6 0:27:21.1 1:29:18.6

9 9 Team Skeet 247 3 0:06:09.7 0:01:13.9 10 0:54:25.7 0:01:10.1 7 0:28:08.6 1:31:08.0

10 10 TRI infitness 256 12 0:12:49.5 0:00:58.3 9 0:50:58.7 0:00:52.0 12 0:37:12.3 1:42:50.8

11 11 Bob Sponge Wets Strippers 241 4 0:08:24.8 0:04:25.4 11 1:04:04.7 0:00:43.0 11 0:31:32.8 1:49:10.7

12 12 Elmo's Wetsuit Strippers 242 10 0:10:01.4 0:00:49.8 12 1:11:01.2 0:00:43.9 8 0:28:35.0 1:51:11.3

*Overall place within gender.

Male Friends and Family

Retro Males
------- Swim ------- ------- Bike ------- ------- Run -------

Retro
Retro Females

------- Swim ------- ------- Bike ------- ------- Run -------

Friends and Family
Female Friends and Family

------- Swim ------- ------- Bike ------- ------- Run -------

------- Swim ------- ------- Bike ------- ------- Run -------

------- Swim ------- ------- Bike ------- ------- Run -------

Mixed Relay
Mixed Relay
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